
Bangalore Water Supply And Sewerage Board (BWSSB) 
West 

File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station Sub Division Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0011821-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Eranna. RR no 21849 

F0011822-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 H K Hariyaiah. RR no 
21825 

F0011823-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 N C Malla. RR no 21838 

F0011824-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Thivenkataswamy. RR no 
21843 

F0011825-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Thimaiah. RR no 21880 

F0011826-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Puttamma. RR no 219221 

F0011827-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayashila. RR no 21923 

F0011828-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Lingaraju. RR no 219341 

F0011829-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Sharadhamma. RR no 
21924 

F0011830-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Srinivasa. RR no 21835 

F0011831-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Shankaramma. RR no 
21823 

F0011832-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Sarala. RR no 21829 

F0011833-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gangamma. RR no 21816 
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F0011834-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayalakshree. RR no 
219131 

F0011835-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Mayanna. RR no 21928 

F0011836-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gangaiah. RR no 21930 

F0011837-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Dhadhajan. RR no 21926 

F0011838-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Rajakumara. RR no 21817 

F0011839-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 V Muniraju. RR no 21867 

F0011840-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Sanna rangaia. RR no 
21844 

F0011841-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Subhramani. RR no 21884 

F0011842-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Chowdaiah. RR no 21927 

F0011844-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayalakshmi. RR no 21887 

F0011845-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 H Bhyataiah. RR no 21929 

F0011846-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Padmavathi. RR no 21851 

F0011847-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gangamma. RR no 21853 

F0011848-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Dhamamani. RR no 21219 
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F0011849-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Makthar bhasha. RR no 
21868 

F0011850-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Rangaiah. RR no 2146 

F0011851-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Vijayamma. RR no 21847 

F0011852-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 C Ganapathi. RR no 
21845 

F0011853-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Savithramma. RR no 
21850 

F0013022-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/10/2004 03/11/2004 S.Bhaskaran RR No 
21453 

F0013023-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 03/11/2004 R.H.Anand RR No 21467 

F0013024-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Gangamma RR No 21439 

F0013025-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/11/2004 10/11/2004 Zuelakhabi RR No 21470 

F0013026-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Venkatachalapathi RR No 
21485 

F0013027-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/10/2004 10/11/2004 Fareed Uddin RR No 
21446 

F0013028-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/11/2004 10/11/2004 D.Anil Kumar RR No 
21488 

F0013029-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 K.R.Sridhar RR No 21481 

F0013030-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Nanjoji Rao RR No 21487 
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F0013031-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 R.Geetha RR No 21479 

F0013032-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/11/2004 10/11/2004 Rajanna RR No 21477 

F0013033-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Varalakshmi RR No 21486 

F0013034-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/11/2004 10/11/2004 Kempalakshmamma RR 
No 21476 

F0013035-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 H.Gangadhara RR No 
21482 

F0013036-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Tikkaram RR No 21478 

F0013037-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Ranga RR No 21480 

F0013038-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 P.Lakshmidevamma RR 
No 21462 

F0013039-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 Kala Mani R.Balakrishna 
C/O Ranganatha RR No 
21464 

F0013040-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 P.Vishnu Prakash RR No 
21457 

F0013041-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 Ramadevi RR No 21461 

F0013042-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/10/2004 03/11/2004 Padmaja Madhu Sudhan 
RR No 21435 

F0013043-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 R.Gangadhara RR No 
21455 

F0013044-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 05/11/2004 Lakkanna RR No 21437 
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F0013045-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 25/10/2004 30/10/2004 D.Nagaraju RR No 21449 

F0013046-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 Chama Shetty RR No 
21451 

F0013047-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/10/2004 03/11/2004 Siddaraju RR No 21454 

F0013048-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/10/2004 03/11/2004 K.Ramaswamy RR No 
21440 

F0013049-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/10/2004 03/11/2004 R.Gowramma RR No 
21441 

F0013050-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 Lakshmamma RR No 
21436 

F0013051-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 B.V.Chandraiah RR No 
21450 

F0013052-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 28/11/2004 Naseeren Taj RR No 
21517 

F0013053-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 R.Vinith Mathu Sunith RR 
No 21487 

F0017031-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 Gangabyaraiah. 
RR.no.20298 

F0017033-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 T.Govindaiah. 
RR.no.20276 

F0017034-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/06/2004 31/07/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no.20184 

F0017035-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/07/2003 10/07/2003 Mailan.K.Karania. 
RR.no.15052 

F0017036-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2004 19/07/2004 B.Jayamma. RR.no.15204 
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F0017037-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2003 19/07/2003 Nagarathnamma. 

F0017038-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 B.Krishnappa. 

F0017039-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 K.P.vijayakumar. 
RR.no.20278 

F0017040-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2001 Kodandaramaiah. 
RR.no.20319 

F0017041-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/07/2004 31/07/2004 Radhamma. RR.no.20320 

F0017042-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/07/2004 31/07/2004 Gangadharappa. 
RR.no.20360 

F0017043-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 A.R.Byalappa. 
RR.no.20282 

F0017044-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 Rajanna. RR.no.20312 

F0017045-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 G.N.Umesh. RR.no.20296 

F0017046-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 B.M.Subramani. 
RR.no.20318 

F0017047-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 Mangamma. RR.no.20297 

F0017048-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.20263 

F0017049-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2004 31/07/2004 Chinnamma. RR.no.20308 

F0017050-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 R.Keshava. RR.no.20264 
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F0017051-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 L.Munikrishnappa. 
RR.no.20213 

F0017052-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 M.Gurumurthy. 
RR.no.20248 

F0017053-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 Veeresh kumar. 
RR.no.20267 

F0017054-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 Susheelamma. 
RR.no.20269 

F0017055-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 Roopavathi.RR.no.20271 

F0017056-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 Varalakshmma. 
RR.no.20247 

F0017057-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/07/2004 31/07/2004 Thimmegowda. 
RR.no.20291 

F0017058-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 31/07/2004 M.C.Prabhavathi. 
RR.no.20270 

F0017059-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 Chikkanarsimhaiah. 
RR.no.20326 

F0017060-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/07/2004 31/07/2004 Jayamma. RR.no.20303 

F0017061-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 31/07/2004 K.Ramachandraiah. 
RR.no.20280 

F0017062-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 26/04/2005 S.N.Shivshankar. 
RR.no.23319 

F0017063-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 13/04/2005 K.P.Govindaiah. 
RR.no.23251 

F0156828-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Palanathraiah RR No 
15528 
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F0156829-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 M.Srinivas RR No 15529 

F0156830-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 N.Ramadas RR No 15534 

F0156831-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Vathysha S/O 
M.V.Srinivasan RR No 
15550 

F0156832-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Ashmath Unnissa RR No 
15545 

F0156833-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 05/08/2003 Thimmaiah S/O Mallaiah 
RR No 15549 

F0156834-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Puttamma RR No 15552 

F0016888-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 14/09/2006 Thimmaiah. RR.no.25170 

F0016889-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 09/03/2007 Munubai. RR.no.25638 

F0016890-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/01/2006 20/01/2006 Suresh. RR.no.24488 

F0016891-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/11/2006 04/11/2006 Ashwath. RR.no.25255 

F0016892-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2007 07/02/2007 Uma ananthram. 
RR.no.25515 

F0016893-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 13/07/2007 C.Lakshmi. RR.no.25901 

F0016894-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 10/07/2007 Vittala rao. R.no.25894 

F0016895-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 16/07/2007 Jayapal. RR.no.25903 
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F0016896-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 09/07/2007 Chluvamma. RR.no.25904 

F0016897-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2007 05/07/2007 L.K.Yashoda bai. 
RR.no.25883 

F0016898-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Nagaraju. RR.no.25388 

F0016899-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Venkatamma. 
RR.no.25380 

F0016900-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Prakash.H. RR.no.25384 

F0016901-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Narasamma. RR.no.25386 

F0016902-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Shivalingaiah. 
RR.no.25387 

F0016903-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2007 31/03/2007 Rangaramu. RR.no.25690 

F0016904-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 31/03/2007 H.N.Ramesh. 
RR.no.25670 

F0016905-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 28/03/2007 B.N.Shabitha. 
RR.no.25587 

F0020451-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/03/2005 24/03/2005 D Kumar. RR no 229175 

F0020452-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 01/02/2005 A Manjunath. RR no 
22469 

F0020453-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 ' 01/02/2005 05/02/2005 Puttamma. RR no 224564 

F0020455-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 05/02/2005 Gangamma.  RR no 22470 
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F0020456-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 05/02/2005 Gangamma. S no 22471 

F0020457-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Venkataraamaiah. RR no 
22473 

F0018400-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Mahammed Madhar. 
RR.no16469 

F0018401-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Jayamma. RR.no16472 

F0018402-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Shakundala. RR.no66477 

F0018403-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Hubalamma. RR.no16473 

F0018404-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Subramani. RR.no16470 

F0018405-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 08/07/2003 Anusuya. RR.no.14884 

F0018406-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 08/07/2003 Thimmaiah. RR.no 14885 

F0018407-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/09/2003 18/09/2003 Muniraju. RR.no16587 

F0018408-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Sri.Syed Azeemuddin. 
RR.no15222 

F0018409-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 S.A Jabbar. RR.no15227 

F0018410-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Munarna basha. 
RR.no.15226 

F0018411-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Mehaboobi. RR.no 15193 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0018412-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Mahammed ismiyail 
RR.no15197 

F0018413-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/09/2003 18/09/2003 Siddanna. RR.no16588 

F0018414-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/09/2003 20/09/2003 Susheelamma. 
RR.no.16609 

F0018415-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2003 26/09/2003 Lakahmamma. RR.no 
16640 

F0018416-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/06/2003 20/06/2003 Asma Tasneem. 
RR.no14869 

F0016906-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2007 12/03/2007 R.Lakshmi. RR.no.25607 

F0016907-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 10/03/2007 T.J.Manjula. RR.no.25494 

F0016908-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 15/03/2007 Venkatamma. 
RR.no.25641 

F0016909-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 12/03/2007 Gowramma. RR.no.25524 

F0016910-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Gowramma. RR.no.25383 

F0016911-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Venkatesh. RR.no.25382 

F0016912-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/03/2007 05/04/2007 Gangamma. RR.no.25686 

F0016913-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/02/2007 13/03/2007 Anantha ramakrishna.J. 
RR.no.25649 

F0016914-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/04/2007 07/04/2007 Vinod.S.chippal 
kathi.Rr.no.25819 
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F0016915-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 07/04/2007 Kanthikamar betala. 
RR.no.25673 

F0016916-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/09/2006 02/09/2006 Ashwani kumar mallya. 

F0016917-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/08/2006 02/09/2006 M.Y.Sathya narayana . 
RR.no.25135 

F0016918-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2006 23/08/2006 R.Savitha. RR.no.25114 

F0016919-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 14/09/2006 Nathappa. RR.no.25167 

F0016920-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2006 12/12/2006 Puttamma. RR.no.25424 

F0016921-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 28/02/2007 Sharadaprasad. 
RR.no.25589 

F0016922-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 24/02/2007 V.P.Nagaraju. 
RR.no.25575 

F0016923-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 24/02/2007 Mahadevappa. 
RR.no.25578 

F0016924-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 20/02/2007 V.Byrojirao. RR.no.25516 

F0016925-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 17/02/2007 S.K.V.Bhagavan. 
RR.no.25500 

F0016926-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/11/2006 28/11/2006 S.G.Lakshmi narayana. 
RR.no.25393 

F0016927-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/11/2006 25/11/2006 S.Damodar. RR.no.2526 

F0016928-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/11/2006 30/12/2006 H.Chandrashekhariah. 
RR.no.25404 
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F0016929-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 09/02/2007 Nagarathna. RR.no.25505 

F0016930-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2006 30/11/2006 Lakshman. RR.no.25385 

F0016931-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2007 04/08/2007 Lakshmidevamma. 
RR.no.25959 

F0016932-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/11/2006 18/12/2006 Jayasheela.T. 
RR.no.25444 

F0016933-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2007 31/07/2007 M.Shankara reddy. 
RR.no.25924 

F0016934-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2007 28/07/2007 H.Hanumaiah. 
RR.no.25939 

F0016935-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2007 23/07/2007 Anil kumar.H.G. 
RR.no.25921 

F0016936-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/05/2007 21/07/2007 Govindappa. RR.no.25425 

F0016937-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/07/2007 23/07/2007 P.Anjali. RR.no.25913 

F0016938-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 23/07/2007 Thayamma. RR.no.25905 

F0016939-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 10/03/2007 T.Srinivas. RR.no.25639 

F0020476-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Thimmaiah. RR no 22528 

F0020477-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Rudramma. RR no 22529 

F0020478-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Kanthamma. RR no 22027 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0020479-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Saraswathi. RR no 22484 

F0020481-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 30/08/2005 Ramesh. RR no 22939 

F0020482-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Pullaiah. RR no 22932 

F0020483-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Mehaboob. RR no 22851 

F0020484-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 31/03/2005 Gowramma. RR no 22606 

F0020485-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Giriyappa. RR no 22922 

F0020486-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Rammanna. RR no 22930 

F0020487-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Puttamma. RR no 22931 

F0020488-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2005 31/03/2005 Yalamma. RR no 22743 

F0020489-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Gangappa. RR no 22252 

F0020490-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c' 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Jayamma. RR no 22940 

F0020491-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Chaluvaiah. RR no 22921 

F0020492-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 26/03/2005 31/03/2005 M Ramakrishna. RR no 
23044 

F0020493-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 K S Naaveni. RR no 
22937 
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F0020494-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Madhuramma. RR no 
22853 

F0020495-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Channamma. RR no22927 

F0020496-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Boramma/ govindhaiah. 
RR no 22926 

F0020497-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2005 31/03/2005 Boramma. RR no 23058 

F0020498-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 31/03/2005 H Raju. RR no 22898 

F0020499-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Muddaiah. RR no 22934 

F0020500-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Kempe gowda. RR no 
22850 

F0020501-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Kamalamma. RR no 
22928 

F0020502-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Chikkanna. RR no 174 

F0020503-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 05/02/2005 H M Prakash. 

F0020504-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/03/2002 07/03/2002 H M Prakash. 

F0020505-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Uamrani. RR no 22603 

F0020506-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Asarath khan. RR no 
22583 

F0020507-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Akbar khan. RR no 22580 
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F0020508-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Krishnappa. RR no 22592 

F0020509-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Rani. RR no 22589 

F0020510-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 22584 

F0018435-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Subbamma. RR.no15195 

F0018436-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Nasrulla Khah. 
RR.no15190 

F0018437-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Mahammed ismed. 
RR.no15169 

F0018438-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/06/2003 30/06/2003 A.S Latha. RR.no14819 

F0018439-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 V.Shathish Kumar. 
RR.no.15075 

F0018440-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Gangamma. 
RR.no.150701 

F0018441-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 SHahul hameed. 
RR.no.15189 

F0018442-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Nagarathnamma. 
RR.no6426 

F0018443-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Manjamma. RR.no.15076 

F0018444-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/06/2003 07/06/2003 P.G VIjay kumar. 
RR.no205959 

F0018445-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/07/2003 05/07/2003 Sri.M.L 
MUralidhar.RR.no.15036 
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F0018446-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Venkatamma. 
RR.no16478 

F0018447-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Srinivas Murthi. 
RR.no16468 

F0018448-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Kuppamma. RR.no16501 

F0018449-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Shanthamma. 
RR.no.16467 

F0018450-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Muniyamma. RR.no 16477 

F0018451-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Lakshmipathy. 
RR.no16464 

F0018452-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Hajeera Begam. 
RR.no16465 

F0018453-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2007 27/02/2007 Manjunath Reddy. 
RR.no25598 

F0018455-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 24/02/2007 V.Ravi. RR.no 25582 

F0018456-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 Jayamma. RR.no25551 

F0018457-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/07/2007 M.R shekar. RR.no.25546 

F0018458-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 Parvathi. RR.no.25547 

F0018459-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 K.K Renukappa. RR.no 
25542 

F0018460-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2007 20/02/2007 S.K Murthy. RR.no25571 
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F0018461-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 17/02/2007 M.Ashok. RR.no25459 

F0018462-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 15/02/2007 B.Boregowda. 
RR.no25461 

F0018463-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 Muthyalamma. 
RR.no25476 

F0018464-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 13/02/2007 Adikeshava naidu. 
RR.no25533 

F0018465-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 S.Kalavathi. RR.no25493 

F0018466-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 P.Nagaraju. RR.no25499 

F0018467-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 Ramesh. RR.no25482 

F0018468-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 Singamma. RR.no.25487 

F0016940-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 10/03/2007 Chikkamma. RR.no.25525 

F0016941-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 09/03/2007 Parvathamma. 
RR.no.25643 

F0016942-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2006 07/02/2007 Subramanya. 
RR.no.25467 

F0016943-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 07/10/2006 Chamundeshwari. 
RR.no.25160 

F0016944-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/11/2006 17/11/2006 Sriramu. RR.no.25254 

F0016945-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 Ganipalaiah. RR.no.25212 
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F0016946-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2006 28/10/2006 Manjiri chinchanikar. 
RR.no.25246 

F0016947-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/10/2006 27/10/2006 K.S.Ramesh. 
RR.no.25235 

F0016948-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 19/10/2006 Doddaveerappa. 
RR.no.25209 

F0016949-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2006 13/10/2006 K.Gopal. RR.no.25115 

F0016950-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 11/10/2006 Shivanna. RR.no.25210 

F0016951-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 10/10/2006 N.T.Murali. RR.no.25214 

F0016952-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 27/12/2006 Gopalachari. RR.no.25436 

F0016953-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 28/09/2006 Sakamma. RR.no.25169 

F0016954-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 19/09/2006 V.Siddappa. RR.no.25165 

F0016955-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Shantha bai. RR.no.24515 

F0016956-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 N.Narayana chari. 
RR.no.24518 

F0016957-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2006 28/10/2006 Jayamma. RR.no.25248 

F0016958-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 Karol prekash. 
RR.no.25477 

F0016959-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 27/12/2006 K.Vijayakumar. 
RR.no.25433 
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F0016960-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 23/12/2006 C.Radha. RR.no.215430 

F0016961-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2006 18/12/2006 N.Srinivas. S.no.25423 

F0016962-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 30/04/2007 Krishnappa. RR.no.25844 

F0016963-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/11/2006 14/11/2006 C.P.Chandrashekarappa. 
RR.no.25296 

F0016964-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/11/2006 14/11/2006 Vasantha. RR.no.25282 

F0016965-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 30/04/2007 Manojirao. RR.no.25671 

F0016966-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 30/04/2007 G.K.Kanakalakshmi. 
RR.no.25841 

F0016967-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/04/2006 15/06/2006 Puspavathi. RR.no.24836 

F0016968-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2006 13/06/2006 V.B.Krishnegowda. 
RR.no.24930 

F0016969-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2006 12/06/2006 Lakshmi. RR.no.24915 

F0016970-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/06/2006 13/07/2006 Kempanna. RR.no.24960 

F0016971-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2006 20/07/2006 H.Nagaraj. RR.no.25038 

F0016972-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2006 15/07/2006 H.Vasnthacharya. 
RR.no.25030 

F0016973-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/07/2006 14/07/2006 B.Mallika. RR.no.25025 
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F0020511-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Yalamma. RR no 22590 

F0020512-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 A Nanjdesh kumar. RR no 
22577 

F0020513-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 H K Gangagintaiah. RR no 
22576 

F0020514-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Ramanna. RR no 22579 

F0020515-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2005 14/07/2005 Jayamma. RR no 23700 

F0020516-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 20/09/2005 S Chika hanumanthappa. 
RR no 23953 

F0020517-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2005 20/08/2005 Sushilamma. RR no 23835 

F0020518-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 29/08/2005 Muniyappa. RR no 23891 

F0020519-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2005 16/09/2005 Vasantha . S no 23965 

F0020520-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2005 16/09/2005 S C Gayathri. RR no 
23966 

F0020521-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 26/09/2005 Kamala bai. RR no 23989 

F0020523-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 P Gangaiah. RR no 22582 

F0020524-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Chikkanna. RR no 22598 

F0020525-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 H K Mariyappa. RR no 
22596 
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F0020526-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 M C Raja. RR no 22594 

F0020527-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 M S Vijayalakshmi. RR no 
22602 

F0020528-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/08/2005 18/08/2005 Sarojamma. S no 532 

F0020529-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 30/09/2008 Y A Govindarao. RR no 
23982 

F0020530-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/05/2003 22/05/2003 M V Modagi. 

F0020531-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/08/2005 26/08/2005 Kalavathi. M. RR no 23879 

F0020532-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Ningegowda. RR no 
22478 

F0020533-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 02/10/2005 Shankar rao. RR no 24024 

F0020534-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 02/10/2005 Jamuna. RR no 24037 

F0020535-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2005 07/10/2005 Janakiyamma. RR no 
23925 

F0020536-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 07/10/2005 Nagaraju. RR no 24036 

F0020537-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2003 27/05/2003 I Philomena. 

F0020538-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 07/10/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 24026 

F0020539-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/09/2005 30/09/2005 R Bairaiah. RR no 23923 
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F0020540-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/06/2005 10/06/2005 Srinivasa. RR no22480 

F0020541-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 22486 

F0020542-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/06/2005 12/06/2005 B Kuppaswamy. RR no 
23478 

F0020543-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 K M Shankar. S no 22232 

F0020544-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Gangamma. S no 22224 

F0020545-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2004 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/10/2004 27/10/2004 Kanth T Kotyan. RR no 
21448 

F0018469-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 Lakshamma. RR.no25529 

F0018470-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 a closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Kumar. RR.no22728 

F0018471-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Jabeena tai. RR.no22723 

F0018472-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 G.Sampath. RR.no22719 

F0018473-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2005 07/03/2005 Mohashwari. RR.no22717 

F0018474-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 S.Pillamma. RR.no22718 

F0018475-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Venkatalakshmamma. 
RR.no22739 

F0018476-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Mahadevamma. 
RR.no.22730 
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F0016929-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 09/02/2007 Nagarathna. RR.no.25505 

F0016930-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2006 30/11/2006 Lakshman. RR.no.25385 

F0016931-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2007 04/08/2007 Lakshmidevamma. 
RR.no.25959 

F0016932-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/11/2006 18/12/2006 Jayasheela.T. 
RR.no.25444 

F0016933-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2007 31/07/2007 M.Shankara reddy. 
RR.no.25924 

F0016934-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2007 28/07/2007 H.Hanumaiah. 
RR.no.25939 

F0016935-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2007 23/07/2007 Anil kumar.H.G. 
RR.no.25921 

F0016936-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/05/2007 21/07/2007 Govindappa. RR.no.25425 

F0016937-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/07/2007 23/07/2007 P.Anjali. RR.no.25913 

F0016938-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 23/07/2007 Thayamma. RR.no.25905 

F0016939-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 10/03/2007 T.Srinivas. RR.no.25639 

F0020476-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Thimmaiah. RR no 22528 

F0020477-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Rudramma. RR no 22529 

F0020478-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Kanthamma. RR no 22027 
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F0020479-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Saraswathi. RR no 22484 

F0020481-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 30/08/2005 Ramesh. RR no 22939 

F0020482-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Pullaiah. RR no 22932 

F0020483-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Mehaboob. RR no 22851 

F0020484-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 31/03/2005 Gowramma. RR no 22606 

F0020485-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Giriyappa. RR no 22922 

F0020486-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Rammanna. RR no 22930 

F0020487-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Puttamma. RR no 22931 

F0020488-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2005 31/03/2005 Yalamma. RR no 22743 

F0020489-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Gangappa. RR no 22252 

F0020490-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c' 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Jayamma. RR no 22940 

F0020491-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Chaluvaiah. RR no 22921 

F0020492-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 26/03/2005 31/03/2005 M Ramakrishna. RR no 
23044 

F0020493-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 K S Naaveni. RR no 
22937 
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F0020494-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Madhuramma. RR no 
22853 

F0020495-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Channamma. RR no22927 

F0020496-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Boramma/ govindhaiah. 
RR no 22926 

F0020497-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2005 31/03/2005 Boramma. RR no 23058 

F0020498-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 31/03/2005 H Raju. RR no 22898 

F0020499-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Muddaiah. RR no 22934 

F0020500-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 31/03/2005 Kempe gowda. RR no 
22850 

F0020501-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Kamalamma. RR no 
22928 

F0020502-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Chikkanna. RR no 174 

F0020503-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 05/02/2005 H M Prakash. 

F0020504-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/03/2002 07/03/2002 H M Prakash. 

F0020505-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Uamrani. RR no 22603 

F0020506-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Asarath khan. RR no 
22583 

F0020507-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Akbar khan. RR no 22580 
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F0020508-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Krishnappa. RR no 22592 

F0020509-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Rani. RR no 22589 

F0020510-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 22584 

F0018435-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Subbamma. RR.no15195 

F0018436-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Nasrulla Khah. 
RR.no15190 

F0018437-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Mahammed ismed. 
RR.no15169 

F0018438-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/06/2003 30/06/2003 A.S Latha. RR.no14819 

F0018439-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 V.Shathish Kumar. 
RR.no.15075 

F0018440-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Gangamma. 
RR.no.150701 

F0018441-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 SHahul hameed. 
RR.no.15189 

F0018442-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Nagarathnamma. 
RR.no6426 

F0018443-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Manjamma. RR.no.15076 

F0018444-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/06/2003 07/06/2003 P.G VIjay kumar. 
RR.no205959 

F0018445-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/07/2003 05/07/2003 Sri.M.L 
MUralidhar.RR.no.15036 
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F0018446-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Venkatamma. 
RR.no16478 

F0018447-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Srinivas Murthi. 
RR.no16468 

F0018448-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Kuppamma. RR.no16501 

F0018449-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Shanthamma. 
RR.no.16467 

F0018450-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Muniyamma. RR.no 16477 

F0018451-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Lakshmipathy. 
RR.no16464 

F0018452-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Hajeera Begam. 
RR.no16465 

F0018453-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2007 27/02/2007 Manjunath Reddy. 
RR.no25598 

F0018455-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 24/02/2007 V.Ravi. RR.no 25582 

F0018456-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 Jayamma. RR.no25551 

F0018457-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/07/2007 M.R shekar. RR.no.25546 

F0018458-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 Parvathi. RR.no.25547 

F0018459-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2007 20/02/2007 K.K Renukappa. RR.no 
25542 

F0018460-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2007 20/02/2007 S.K Murthy. RR.no25571 
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F0018461-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 17/02/2007 M.Ashok. RR.no25459 

F0018462-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/02/2007 15/02/2007 B.Boregowda. 
RR.no25461 

F0018463-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 Muthyalamma. 
RR.no25476 

F0018464-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 13/02/2007 Adikeshava naidu. 
RR.no25533 

F0018465-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 S.Kalavathi. RR.no25493 

F0018466-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 P.Nagaraju. RR.no25499 

F0018467-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 Ramesh. RR.no25482 

F0018468-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 14/02/2007 Singamma. RR.no.25487 

F0016940-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 10/03/2007 Chikkamma. RR.no.25525 

F0016941-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2007 09/03/2007 Parvathamma. 
RR.no.25643 

F0016942-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2006 07/02/2007 Subramanya. 
RR.no.25467 

F0016943-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 07/10/2006 Chamundeshwari. 
RR.no.25160 

F0016944-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/11/2006 17/11/2006 Sriramu. RR.no.25254 

F0016945-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 Ganipalaiah. RR.no.25212 
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F0016946-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2006 28/10/2006 Manjiri chinchanikar. 
RR.no.25246 

F0016947-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/10/2006 27/10/2006 K.S.Ramesh. 
RR.no.25235 

F0016948-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 19/10/2006 Doddaveerappa. 
RR.no.25209 

F0016949-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2006 13/10/2006 K.Gopal. RR.no.25115 

F0016950-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 11/10/2006 Shivanna. RR.no.25210 

F0016951-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 10/10/2006 N.T.Murali. RR.no.25214 

F0016952-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 27/12/2006 Gopalachari. RR.no.25436 

F0016953-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 28/09/2006 Sakamma. RR.no.25169 

F0016954-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 19/09/2006 V.Siddappa. RR.no.25165 

F0016955-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Shantha bai. RR.no.24515 

F0016956-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 N.Narayana chari. 
RR.no.24518 

F0016957-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2006 28/10/2006 Jayamma. RR.no.25248 

F0016958-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 Karol prekash. 
RR.no.25477 

F0016959-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 27/12/2006 K.Vijayakumar. 
RR.no.25433 
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F0016960-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2006 23/12/2006 C.Radha. RR.no.215430 

F0016961-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2006 18/12/2006 N.Srinivas. S.no.25423 

F0016962-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 30/04/2007 Krishnappa. RR.no.25844 

F0016963-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/11/2006 14/11/2006 C.P.Chandrashekarappa. 
RR.no.25296 

F0016964-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/11/2006 14/11/2006 Vasantha. RR.no.25282 

F0016965-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 30/04/2007 Manojirao. RR.no.25671 

F0016966-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 30/04/2007 G.K.Kanakalakshmi. 
RR.no.25841 

F0016967-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/04/2006 15/06/2006 Puspavathi. RR.no.24836 

F0016968-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2006 13/06/2006 V.B.Krishnegowda. 
RR.no.24930 

F0016969-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2006 12/06/2006 Lakshmi. RR.no.24915 

F0016970-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/06/2006 13/07/2006 Kempanna. RR.no.24960 

F0016971-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2006 20/07/2006 H.Nagaraj. RR.no.25038 

F0016972-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2006 15/07/2006 H.Vasnthacharya. 
RR.no.25030 

F0016973-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/07/2006 14/07/2006 B.Mallika. RR.no.25025 
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F0020511-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Yalamma. RR no 22590 

F0020512-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 A Nanjdesh kumar. RR no 
22577 

F0020513-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 H K Gangagintaiah. RR no 
22576 

F0020514-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Ramanna. RR no 22579 

F0020515-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2005 14/07/2005 Jayamma. RR no 23700 

F0020516-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 20/09/2005 S Chika hanumanthappa. 
RR no 23953 

F0020517-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2005 20/08/2005 Sushilamma. RR no 23835 

F0020518-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 29/08/2005 Muniyappa. RR no 23891 

F0020519-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2005 16/09/2005 Vasantha . S no 23965 

F0020520-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2005 16/09/2005 S C Gayathri. RR no 
23966 

F0020521-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 26/09/2005 Kamala bai. RR no 23989 

F0020523-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 P Gangaiah. RR no 22582 

F0020524-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Chikkanna. RR no 22598 

F0020525-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 H K Mariyappa. RR no 
22596 
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F0018477-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2005 07/03/2005 Padmakshamma. 
RR.no22712 

F0018478-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2005 07/03/2005 Sudha. RR.no22713 

F0018479-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Chandramma. 
RR.no22729 

F0018480-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 R.Vijay. RR.no22727 

F0018481-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Sarojamma. RR.no22725 

F0018482-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Sivanna. RR.no22733 

F0018483-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/02/2005 23/05/2005 Renukamma. RR.no22668 

F0018484-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 07/03/2005 Nanjamm. RR.no22772 

F0018485-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2005 07/03/2005 Mariyappa. RR.no22716 

F0018486-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2005 07/03/2005 Channappa. 22711 

F0018487-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Janakamma. RR.no20903 

F0018488-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/09/2004 15/09/2004 V.Ramaiah. RR.no20882 

F0018489-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 24/08/2004 KRishnaneni. RR.no20883 

F0018490-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/08/2004 13/09/2004 Abeeb. RR.no20911 
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F0018491-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Jayamma. RR.no.20909 

F0018492-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Saraswathi. RR.no20900 

F0018493-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Murugesh. RR.no20902 

F0018494-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Narayanappa. 
RR.no20897 

F0018495-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Sakamma. RR.no20905 

F0018496-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/08/2004 15/09/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no20891 

F0018497-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Puttathayamma. 
RR.no20894 

F0018498-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Deviramma. RR.no20879 

F0018499-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Putta Channaiah. 
RR.no20875 

F0018500-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Mahammed Sallin. 
RR.no20893 

F0018501-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no20880 

F0018502-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no20881 

F0018503-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Bhagyamma. RR.no20923 

F0016974-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2006 12/06/2006 Chikkathayamma. 
RR.no.24926 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0016975-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/05/2006 12/06/2006 Veerappa. RR.no.24876 

F0016976-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/03/2006 04/03/2006 Muniyamma. R.no.24682 

F0016977-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/03/2006 15/03/2006 P.Thannappan. 
RR.no.24688 

F0016978-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/01/2006 25/01/2006 Jayamma. RR.no.24528 

F0016979-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 06/02/2006 Shanthamma. 
RR.no.24556 

F0016980-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 03/02/2006 Ganesh. RR.no.24561 

F0016981-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2006 15/02/2005 P.Jagadeesh prasad. 
RR.no.24614 

F0016982-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 07/02/2006 M.Ravi. RR.no.24557 

F0016983-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 07/02/2006 Sanjeevappa. 
RR.no.24560 

F0016984-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 07/02/2006 Venkata subbamma. 
RR.no.24562 

F0016985-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/11/2006 18/11/2006 R.Nagaraj. RR.no.25301 

F0016986-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/11/2006 16/11/2006 Venkatamma. 
RR.no.25257 

F0016987-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/11/2006 14/11/2006 Chandra prakash raju. 
RR.no.25288 

F0016988-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2006 19/08/2006 Vasanthamma. 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0016989-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/08/2006 18/08/2006 M.Prabhakar. 
RR.no.25099 

F0016990-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2006 18/08/2006 Purshathaman. 
RR.no.25092 

F0016991-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2006 17/08/2006 Lakshmana. RR.no.25091 

F0016992-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2006 26/07/2006 Subhadra bai. 
RR.no.25060 

F0016993-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2006 22/07/2006 Veeramma. RR.no.25054 

F0016994-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 13/09/2006 Puttarangamma. 
RR.no.25166 

F0016995-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 13/09/2006 Hanumanthaiah. 
RR.no.25163 

F0016996-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/04/2006 04/05/2006 R.C.Krishna murthy. 
RR.no.24840 

F0016997-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 K.Chikkaiah. RR.no.25530 

F0016998-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 29/04/2006 Mariyappa. RR.no.24787 

F0016999-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 Gurulingaiha. 
RR.no.25532 

F0017000-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/06/2006 30/06/2006 M.Muthu raju. RR.no.167 

F0017001-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/06/2006 30/06/2006 Ramaiah.N. RR.no.24961 

F0017002-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/06/2006 28/06/2006 S.Shiv prasad. 
RR.no.24978 
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F0017003-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/06/2006 15/06/2006 T.Govindaiah. RR.no.2494 

F0017004-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Jayamma. RR.no.24516 

F0017005-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2006 20/01/2006 Ramalingaiah. 
RR.no.24469 

F0017006-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Jayamma. RR.no.24513 

F0017007-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Puttalingamma. 
RR.no.24510 

F0017008-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 07/02/2006 Sarojamma. RR.no.24558 

F0017009-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2006 07/02/2006 R.Sinappa. RR.no.24595 

F0017010-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2006 06/02/2006 Nagaraju. RR.no.24554 

F0017011-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2007 15/02/2007 V.Manjula. RR.no.25535 

F0017012-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/04/2006 03/05/2006 M.Krupasharath. 
RR.no.24819 

F0017013-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Jayamma. 

F0017014-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2004 22/07/2004 M.Rangashamaiah. 
RR.no.20254 

F0017015-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Yallappa. 

F0017016-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2001 03/08/2001 Byregowda. 
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F0017017-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Rangappa. 

F0017018-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Chodamma. 

F0017019-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Chokkamma. 

F0017020-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Kodandappa. 

F0017021-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/06/2003 16/06/2003 Shanthamma. 

F0017022-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 22/07/2004 Venkatalakshmi. 
RR.no.20146 

F0017023-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/03/2004 08/07/2004 V.H.Lalitha. RR.no.19344 

F0017024-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 28/07/2004 K.Bhagya. RR.no.20158 

F0017025-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/07/2004 28/07/2004 Venkatahanumaiah. 
RR.no.20135 

F0017026-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 28/07/2004 P.S.thimmegowda. 
RR.no.20217 

F0017027-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2003 08/12/2003 S.Gayathri. RR.no.18136 

F0017028-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2004 12/07/2004 Divakar. RR.no.20304 

F0017029-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2004 31/07/2004 B.A.Manjulamma. 
RR.no.20272 

F0020546-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2005 28/02/2005 Adhilakshmi. RR no 22708 
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F0020547-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/10/2005 06/10/2005 K Usha. RR no 696 

F0020548-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 23/08/2005 L Prabhakar. RR  no 
23808 

F0020549-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Shayidha begum. RR no 
22231 

F0020550-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 S Lakshminarasamma. RR 
no 22236 

F0020551-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 G Padmavathi. RR no 
22227 

F0020552-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 17/01/2005 Rangaswamy. RR no 
22237 

F0020553-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Venkataiah. RR no 22222 

F0020554-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Muniyamma. RR no 22230 

F0020555-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Gururaj. M V . RR no 
22225 

F0020556-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Basavaraja n. RR no 
22226 

F0020557-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Hanumaiah. RR no 22221 

F0020558-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 S Maniyamma. RR no 
22232 

F0020559-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Siddabailappa. RR no 
22235 

F0020560-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 A Bramhaiah. RR no 
22242 
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F0020561-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Kumar. RR no 22223 

F0020562-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 16/01/2005 Jaya ranga. RR no 22229 

F0018504-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 SIvaraja. RR.no20892 

F0018505-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Krishnappa. RR.no20901 

F0018506-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 H.Gangadhar. 
RR.no20867 

F0018507-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Lalitha. RR.no22446 

F0018508-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Ramachandraiah. 
RR.no22445 

F0018509-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 02/03/2005 Rangamma. RR.no22434 

F0018510-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Eshwar. RR.no22456 

F0018511-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Venkatesh. RR.no22432 

F0018512-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Chikka channaiah. 
RR.no22428 

F0018513-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 B.L Lalitha. RR.no22430 

F0018514-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Jareena. RR.no22431 

F0018515-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22426 
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F0018516-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Shakunthala. RR.no22427 

F0018517-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2005 01/02/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22425 

F0018518-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/02/2005 03/02/2005 Hunnappa. RR.no22442 

F0018519-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Vasanthamma. 
RR.no22438 

F0018520-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Hanumantha. RR.no22422 

F0018521-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 T.Ramu. RR.no22423 

F0018522-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Shanthamma. 
RR.no22435 

F0018523-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Shanthamma. 
RR.no22454 

F0018524-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Huttappa. RR.no22453 

F0018525-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Shanthamma. 
RR.no22451 

F0018526-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Sannathayamma. 
RR.no22449 

F0018527-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 N.Subramani. 
RR.no22448 

F0018528-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/02/2005 03/02/2005 Veeranna. RR.no22441 

F0018529-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/02/2005 03/02/2005 Geetha. RR.no22443 
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F0018530-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 20/06/2004 M.GOpal. RR.no19102 

F0018531-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 20/06/2004 Murugesh. RR.no19092 

F0018532-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 02/04/2004 A.P Raju. RR.no19091 

F0018533-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 19/02/2004 Sivaprakash. RR.no19143 

F0018534-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2004 29/02/2004 Mahadevi. RR.no196264 

F0018535-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2004 01/02 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Savithri. RR.no19087 

F0018536-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2004 06/03/2004 Jayamma. RR.no 19319 

F0018537-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/02/2004 27/02/2004 Hanumantha.RR.no19265 

F0018538-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no19176 

F0020582-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2004 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Nagaraja. RR no 21138 

F0020583-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/06/2004 Venkatesh . RR no 21147 

F0020584-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Rathnamma. RR no 21142 

F0020585-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 26/09/2004 A Sheshadri. RR no 21133 

F0020586-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Nageer. RR no 21144 
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F0020587-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Lakshmamma. RR no 
21128 

F0020588-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 G Mala. RR no 21146 

F0020589-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 K Shamanna. RR no 
21149 

F0020590-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Akku bai. RR no 21145 

F0020591-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Huchamma. RR no 21135 

F0020592-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2004 25/09/2004 Venkataramappa. RR no 
21132 

F0020593-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Rajamma. RR no 21237 

F0020594-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Sannalingamma. RR no 
21236 

F0020595-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 N Suryanarayana. RR no 
21254 

F0020596-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Jayamma. RR no 21238 

F0020597-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 C M Gongaiah. RR no 
21240 

F0020598-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Bhagya. RR no 21242 

F0020599-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 J Manjula bai. RR no 
21244 

F0020600-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Sudharam. RR no 21246 
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F0020601-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Chandramma. RR no 
21249 

F0020602-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/09/2004 29/09/2004 T N Manjunath. RR no 
21252 

F0020603-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 B Prashanth rao. RR no 
21483 

F0020604-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Shivamma. RR no 1704 

F0020605-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 23/09/2005 Lakshmi . RR no 23962 

F0020606-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 23/06/2005 Akkamma. RR no 23957 

F0020607-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 20/09/2005 V Kalavathi. RR no 23978 

F0020608-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/05/2005 30/06/2005 Shashikumar. RR no 
23453 

F0020609-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2005 30/09/2005 Jabbar singh. RR no 
24018 

F0020610-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/09/2005 29/09/2005 Suman Raghu H A. RR no 
19424 

F0020611-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2005 14/07/2005 Rahamathbee. RR no 
23692 

F0020612-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2005 14/07/2005 Nagarathnamma. RR no 
23694 

F0020613-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2005 14/07/2005 K Jayalakshmi. RR no 
23687 

F0020614-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 parvathamma. RR no 
23635 
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F0020615-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Srinivasa. RR no 23645 

F0020616-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 mangalagowramma. RR 
no 23638 

F0020617-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/02/2005 19/02/2005 Anjanabai. RR no 22587 

F0020618-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 B k Harish. RR no 22599 

F0020619-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Krishnan. RR no 1839 

F0020620-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 28/02/2005 pasuramma. RR no 22658 

F0020621-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Sabeeha. RR no 22699 

F0020622-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 R Padmavathi. RR no 
22698 

F0020623-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/05/2005 28/02/2005 Venkachalaiah. RR no 
22705 

F0020624-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 H Anjanappa. RR no 
22696 

F0020625-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/09/2005 20/09/2005 Sayeda begum. RR no 
23972 

F0020626-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/05/2005 06/07/2005 Sumathi S bandri. RR no 
23457 

F0020627-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2005 30/09/2005 Ashok kumar. RR no 
24012 

F0020628-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 23/09/2005 Hafeza begum. RR no 
23987 
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F0020629-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2005 23/09/2005 Mahammed sameeulla. 
RR no 23986 

F0020630-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 Sushila M . RR no 23865 

F0020631-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/09/2005 13/09/2005 Shashikala. RR no 23910 

F0020632-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 13/09/2005 Abul rahim. RR no 23886 

F0020633-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/09/2005 13/09/2005 Gangarangaiah. RR no 
23488 

F0020634-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2006 23/09/2005 Mahammad. RR no 23988 

F0020635-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 23/09/2005 Kamalamma. RR no 
23960 

F0020636-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2005 23/09/2005 Rajappa. RR no 23961 

F0020637-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/07/2005 Venkatalakshmi . RR no 
22489 

F0020638-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 26/02/2005 28/02/2005 Ammannamma. RR no 
22704 

F0020639-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Thimmamma. RR no 
22695 

F0020640-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Chandramma. RR no 
22700 

F0020641-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Prema. RR no 22681 

F0020642-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2005 28/02/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 22702 
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F0020643-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Kampaiah. RR no 22694 

F0020644-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Gowramma. RR no 2269 

F0020645-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Rangaswamyiah. RR no 
22690 

F0020646-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 V Rajanna. RR no 20614 

F0020647-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 N T Lakshmanna. RR no 
20415 

F0020648-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 Hanumanthaiah. RR no 
20421 

F0020649-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 Srinivasa. RR no 20427 

F0020650-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004  Guddaiah. RR no 20429 

F0020651-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2002 01/02 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 B Manjunath. RR no 
20352 

F0018539-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 Narayanan. RR.no19166 

F0018540-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 V.Sarrangapani. 
RR.no19168 

F0018541-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 T.Ramanna. RR.no19089 

F0018542-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 Venkatalakshmamma. 
RR.no19164 

F0018543-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 19/02/2004 G.Muniswamy. 
RR.no19178 
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F0018544-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2004 08/03/2004 Balaji. R 

F0018545-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/01/2004 05/02/2004 Kishor. RR.no19069 

F0018546-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2004 21/04/2004 Prabha mani. RR.no19185 

F0018547-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2004 29/02/2004 Ramesh. RR.no19126 

F0018548-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 29/02/2004 Indramma. RR.no19190 

F0018549-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/02/2004 29/02/2004 MR.Donnipadu Ajit kumar. 
RR.no19276 

F0018550-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 01/03/2004 N.Vasantha murthy. 
RR.no19285 

F0018551-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/02/2004 13/07/2004 Chinnegowda. 
RR.no19148 

F0018552-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 11/02/2004 Sri.D.V Chandrashekar. 
RR.no19111 

F0018553-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Prema. RR.no19090 

F0018554-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Annamalai. RR.no19093 

F0018555-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2004 26/02/2004 Lakshmi devi. 
RR.no19169 

F0018556-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/02/2004 26/02/2004 S.Harish. RR.no19274 

F0018557-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 23/02/2004 H.Madhukesha. 
RR.no19182 
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F0018558-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/02/2004 28/02/2004 R.Radhamma. 
RR.no19275 

F0018559-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/02/2004 27/02/2004 Yellamma RR.no19277 

F0018560-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 16/02/2004 Lakshmi. RR.no19145 

F0018561-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 16/02/2004 Munilakshmamma. 
RR.no19144 

F0018562-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/12/2003 20/02/2004 M.Thanuja. RR.no19079 

F0018563-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/01/2004 29/02/2004 K.Ramamurthy. 
RR.no18865 

F0018564-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 16/02/2004 Mohammed. RR.no19146 

F0018565-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/02/2004 16/02/2004 S.srinivas. RR.no19150 

F0018566-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/02/2004 19/02/2004 R.Mani. RR.no19162 

F0018567-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2004 16/02/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no19147 

F0018568-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 12/10/2006 Eshwaramma. 
RR.no25211 

F0018569-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/10/2006 13/10/2006 Prema. RR.no25223 

F0018570-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/10/2006 13/10/2006 Gundappa. RR.no25226 

F0018571-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/10/2006 21/10/2006 K.Rajappa. RR.no25236 
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F0018572-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2006 26/10/2006 B.N Uma Kantha. 
RR.no25240 

F0017064-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/03/2005 16/04/2005 Muniswamy. RR.no.23286 

F0017065-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/04/2005 16/04/2005 Kulsum be. RR.no.23285 

F0017066-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/03/2005 02/04/2005 Savithramma. 
RR.no.23079 

F0017067-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2005 04/05/2005 Srinivasan.U.M. 
RR.no.23377 

F0017068-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/06/2005 28/06/2005 Munilakshmamma. 
RR.no.23576 

F0017069-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 S.B.Vasan. RR.no.23585 

F0017070-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2005 15/06/2005 G.B.Kantharaju. 
RR.no.23490 

F0017071-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/06/2005 15/06/2005 G.Namjundaiah. 
RR.no.23492 

F0017072-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2008 12/02/2008 K.Kamala. RR.no.26566 

F0017073-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/01/2008 11/01/2008 S.Nagaraj. RR.no.26465 

F0017074-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/11/2007 07/12/2007 Valikhan. RR.no.26231 

F0017075-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/03/2008 31/03/2008 R.Eshwra. RR.no.26646 

F0017076-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/02/2007 01/03/2008 Sujatha. RR.no.25597 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0017077-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 27/04/2005 B.krishan. RR.no.23324 

F0017078-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2005 29/04/2005 M.H.Sudarasan reddy. 
RR.no.23297 

F0017079-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Kamala. RR.no.23649 

F0017080-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 18/08/2005 Narasamma. RR.no.23868 

F0017081-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 18/08/2005 Prema. RR.no.2385 

F0017082-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 18/08/2005 Lakshmi. RR.no.23867 

F0017083-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 18/08/2005 N.Lakshmidevi. 
RR.no.23866 

F0017084-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/08/2005 29/08/2005 M.D.Nagaraju. 
RR.no.23902 

F0017085-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 09/08/2005 K.S.Omkar. RR.no.23887 

F0017086-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 29/08/2005 Lakkappa. RR.no.23888 

F0017087-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 29/08/2005 Sampath kumar.P 
RR.no.23893 

F0017088-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 29/08/2005 Mariyamma. RR.no.23889 

F0017089-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2005 20/08/2005 M.N.Manjunath. 
RR.no.23833 

F0017090-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/08/2005 27/08/2005 Chikkamuniyappa. 
RR.no.23878 
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F0017091-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 V.Nagarathna. 
RR.no.23651 

F0017092-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 19/05/2005 B.Shivashankar. 
RR.no.23352 

F0017093-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/08/2008 23/08/2008 D.S.Mariswamy. 
RR.no.23829 

F0017094-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2006 06/12/2006 K.Dasharatha rao. 
RR.no.25413 

F0017095-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2006 12/12/2006 Venkatesh. RR.no.25425 

F0017096-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2006 12/12/2006 Kumarjayanthi. 
RR.no.25418 

F0017097-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2008 30/01/2008 Chikkagangamma. 
RR.no.26522 

F0020652-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 K Rajagopal. RR no 20426 

F0020653-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/06/2004 16/06/2004 H S Lingama reddy. RR no 
19927 

F0020654-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 21/08/2004 K V Uatappa. RR no 
20405 

F0020655-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/08/2004 11/08/2004 A R Ganesh Diksheth. RR 
no 20403 

F0020656-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/08/2004 30/08/2004 K Krishnamurthy. RR no 
430 

F0020657-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2003 22/12/2003 Mohan. R. RR no 18314 

F0020658-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/06/2004 30/08/2004 Premila keshava prasad. 
RR no 19920 
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F0020659-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2004 18/08/2004 Rathnamma. RR no 435 

F0020660-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/07/2004 30/08/2004 B Shanthappa. RR no 
20432 

F0020661-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/06/2004 30/06/2004 S B Surendra . RR no 
20034 

F0020662-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2004 30/08/2004 Shananjayappa. RR no 
20549 

F0020663-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 11/08/2004 M Krishna singh. RR no 
20408 

F0020664-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2004 18/08/2004 Ishad begum. RR no 
20431 

F0020665-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2004 26/08/2004 Srinivasa rao. RR no 
20533 

F0020666-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/03/2004 08/03/2004 Venkatarao. 

F0020667-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 M Riyaz Ahamed. RR no 
20538 

F0018573-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2006 28/10/2006 VImal. RR.no25242 

F0018574-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2006 27/10/2006 Macharid bee. 
RR.no25245 

F0018575-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2006 10/10/2006 Sharadhamma. 
RR.no25215 

F0018576-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2007 31/07/2007 Ramadevi. RR.no25945 

F0018577-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2007 31/07/2007 Rathnamma. RR.no25944 
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F0018578-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/07/2007 31/07/2007 Faridha. RR.no25934 

F0018579-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/06/2007 24/07/2007 C.VIdya. RR.no25930 

F0018580-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2007 27/07/2007 S.M Mani. RR.no25920 

F0018581-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2007 27/07/2007 Dr.R.Manjula. 
RR.no25911 

F0018582-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2007 21/07/2007 Bharathalakshmi. 
RR.no25919 

F0018583-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2007 13/07/2007 M.Rathnamma. 
RR.no25912 

F0018584-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2007 31/07/2007 Reliance developes 
(india)pvt ltd. RR.no25906 

F0018585-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 07/07/2007 B.Hemalatha. RR.no25899 

F0018586-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2007 07/07/2007 D.R Kumar. RR.no25897 

F0018587-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2007 07/07/2007 J.B sarvamangala. 
RR.no25882 

F0018588-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2007 06/07/2007 Chinnaswamy. 
RR.no25888 

F0018589-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2007 06/07/2007 N.Thiruvenkada. 
RR.no.25886 

F0018590-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2007 06/07/2007 Ayaz Ahmed Khan. 
RR.no25877 

F0018591-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Amraunissa Jaffar. 
RR.no21160 
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F0018592-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Channaiah. RR.no21165 

F0018593-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/09/2004 05/09/2004 SIvaraja. RR.no20844 

F0018594-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 c 24/08/2004 15/09/2004 Rajaiah. RR.no20888 

F0018595-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 19/07/2004 R.Padma. RR.no21111 

F0018596-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 SIvanna. RR.no21104 

F0018597-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 SIvanna. RR.no21101 

F0018598-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no21096 

F0018599-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Gangaiah. RR.no21094 

F0018600-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 M.Arumurugam. 
RR.no21106 

F0018601-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 G.Srinivas. RR.no21105 

F0018602-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Thimmaiah. RR.no21056 

F0018603-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 02/09/2004 Sarojamma. RR.no21095 

F0018604-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 S.Venu. RR.no21061 

F0018605-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Thimmaiah. RR.no21075 
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F0018606-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 M.Gangappa. RR.no21057 

F0020686-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 H K Singraiah. RR no 
20382 

F0020687-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Sinappa. RR no20365 

F0020688-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/02/2004 20/08/2004 Siddalingaiah. RR no 
20363 

F0020689-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Narasimhaiah. RR no 
20361 

F0020690-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Huchappa. RR no 20370 

F0020691-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Nagamma. RR no 20374 

F0020692-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Shivalingamma. RR no 
20371 

F0020693-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Rangaswamy. RR no 
20351 

F0020695-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Govindappa. RR no 20353 

F0020696-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 B S Yashoda. RR no 
20366 

F0020697-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Venkatalakshmamma. RR 
no20378 

F0020698-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 C Venkatesh. RR no 
20368 

F0020699-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 K C Subramani. RR no 
20379 
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F0020700-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 K Manjula. RR no 20359 

F0020701-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 N Imanyal. RR no 20369 

F0020702-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2004 20/08/2004 Gowramma. RR no 20357 

F0020703-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 Subramani. RR no 20409 

F0020704-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2004 20/08/2004 Gangalakshmamma., RR 
no 20413 

F0020705-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 02/08/2005 Parvathamma.RR no 
23816 

F0020706-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 17/09/2004 Gowramma. RR no 20899 

F0020707-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/06/2005 21/07/2005 T N Suresh. 

F0020708-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 B G Gangadharamma. RR 
no 23812 

F0020709-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/07/2005 30/07/2005 Siddaraju. RR no 23820 

F0020710-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 07/07/2005 K Umashankara. RR no 
23586 

F0020711-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 20/07/2005 Gundamma. RR no 23765 

F0020712-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 20/07/2005 H M Prakash.  RR no 
23752 

F0020713-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/08/2005 04/08/2005 Ramanna. RR no 23825 
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F0020714-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/07/2005 04/08/2005 Eramma. RR no 507 

F0020715-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/08/2005 04/08/2005 Anil kumar. RR no 23824 

F0020716-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 04/08/2005 Najadappa. RR no 23762 

F0020717-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/08/2005 04/08/2005 Chandramma. RR no 
23827 

F0020718-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/07/2005 30/07/2005 Siddaraju. RR no 508 

F0020719-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 Shivanna. RR no 23571 

F0020720-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 Jayamma. RR no 23574 

F0017098-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2008 30/01/2008 Mahadevamma. 
RR.no.26516 

F0017099-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2007 30/11/2007 Gangamma. RR.no.26341 

F0017100-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/01/2008 30/01/2008 Jayamma. RR.no.26481 

F0017101-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2008 31/01/2008 Srinivas. RR.no.26513 

F0017102-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/01/2008 30/01/2008 Mohammed mehabood. 
RR.no.26478 

F0017103-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/04/2008 15/04/2008 K.N.Prakash. 
RR.no.26678 

F0017104-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/12/2007 19/12/2007 Babu. RR.no.26406 
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F0017105-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/03/2008 31/03/2008 Shivakumar. RR.no.26647 

F0017106-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/03/2008 07/03/2008 Maya ashok. RR.no.26619 

F0017107-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2008 28/03/2008 G.Shivalingam. 
RR.no.26644 

F0017108-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2007 29/10/2007 Lakshami. RR.no.26189 

F0017109-87/88 BWSSB/AEE/1987 87/88 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/1987 14/09/1987 Mangalavathi. 

F0017110-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/08/2004 31/08/2004 S.Pandu. RR.no.20556 

F0017111-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/09/2004 04/09/2004 G.Srinivas. RR.no.20845 

F0017112-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/08/2004 05/09/2004 Munigangappa. 
RR.no.20809 

F0017113-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/09/2006 05/09/2006 R.Venkatesh. 
RR.no.20850 

F0017114-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Lakshmamma 
RR.no.22310 

F0017115-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/01/2005 19/01/2005 Kasthuramma. 
RR.no.22305 

F0017116-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Jayamma. RR.no.22293 

F0017117-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/01/2005 19/01/2005 T.Chikkasiddaiah. 
RR.no.22324 

F0017118-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/01/2005 19/01/2005 Channamma. 
RR.no.22375 
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F0017119-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 20/05/2004 Lakshmidevamma. 
RR.no.19777 

F0017120-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2004 07/05/2004 Sangappa. RR.no.19677 

F0017121-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 Revanna. RR.no.19683 

F0017122-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 Vijayarangann. 
RR.no.19697 

F0017123-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 C.Dhanapal. RR.no.19688 

F0017124-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.19687 

F0017125-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 B.Sharadamma. 
RR.no.19686 

F0017126-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/05/2004 07/05/2004 V.Lakshmi. 19703 

F0017127-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/04/2004 07/05/2004 R.Suresh. RR.no.19702 

F0017128-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 07/05/2004 T.Narayanappa. 
RR.no.19696 

F0017129-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 Ramaiha. RR.no.19685 

F0017130-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/04/2004 07/05/2004 Mallikarjunaiah. 
RR.no.19695 

F0017131-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 07/05/2004 Savithri. RR.no.19698 

F0018607-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Babu rao. RR.no21072 
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F0018608-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Doddamma. RR.no21077 

F0018609-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Annamalai. RR.no21074 

F0018610-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 Gangaiah. RR.no21076 

F0018611-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 SIvanna. RR.no2110 

F0018612-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 S.M Nagaraj. RR.no21066 

F0018613-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/09/2004 17/09/2004 K.Ramesh. RR.no21073 

F0018614-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Madavan nayar. 
RR.no21167 

F0018615-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Anjanappa. RR.no21151 

F0018616-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Akkamma. RR.no21162 

F0018617-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Sardar Ahmed. 
RR.no21163 

F0018618-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Chamamma. RR.no21166 

F0018619-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Vijayamma. RR.no21164 

F0018620-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2007 05/07/2007 B.Krishna. RR.no14889 

F0018621-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 06/07/2003 Channadevaiah. 
RR.no14887 
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F0018622-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 05/07/2003 E.Venkatesh. RR.no14890 

F0018623-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 06/07/2003 R.Nararaj. RR.no14888 

F0018624-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 05/07/2003 Krishana swamy. 
RR.no14899 

F0018625-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 06/07/2003 Krishnappa. RR.no14898 

F0018626-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2003 05/07/2003 Krishna. RR.no14912 

F0018627-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2003 05/07/2003 Putta swamy. RR.no14911 

F0018628-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Kunnarappa. RR.no14910 

F0018629-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Narasimha murthy. 
RR.no14909 

F0018630-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no14901 

F0018631-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 A.N Bhagyalakshmi. 
RR.no14892 

F0018632-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Chandra shekar. 
RR.no14893 

F0018633-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Lakshmadevamma. 
RR.no14897 

F0018634-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Ratna. RR.no14900 

F0018635-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Sanjevaamma. 
RR.no14907 
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F0018636-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/07/2003 07/07/2003 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no14904 

F0018638-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2003 05/07/2003 Parvathamma. 
RR.no14915 

F0018640-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/08/2003 04/08/2003 SRi.Gopal krishna 
RR.no15546 

F0020721-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2005 28/06/2005 R Chandran. RR no 23589 

F0020722-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/06/2003 30/06/2003 K Sunil kumar. RR no 
205959 

F0020723-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Venkatesh. RR no 20992 

F0020724-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Koushalya. RR no 20989 

F0020725-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2005 30/07/2005 K T Rakrishna. RR no 
23780 

F0020726-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 Gowramma. RR no 23813 

F0020727-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Chikka maraiah. RR no 
23728 

F0020728-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2005 15/07/2005 Aparma hari haran. RR no 
23690 

F0020729-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 15/07/2005 Rangappa. RR no 23647 

F0020730-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Krishnappa. RR no 23646 

F0020731-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2005 14/07/2005 G N Ganapathiay. RR no 
23666 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0020732-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Kanthamma. RR no 23555 

F0020733-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/07/2005 15/04/2005 Krishnappa. RR no 23713 

F0020734-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/06/2005 22/06/2005 Venkatamma. RR no 
23715 

F0020735-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 02/08/2005 Gangamma. RR no 23807 

F0020736-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Narasimhaiah. RR no 
23729 

F0020737-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 M Perumal. RR no 21010 

F0020738-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Rajeyabegum. RR no 
21009 

F0020739-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2004 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 K Shekar. RR no 20965 

F0020740-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 R T Rajaropala. RR no 
20985 

F0020741-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Abdul Khuddus. RR no 
21016 

F0020742-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 24/08/2004 S H Nagaraju. RR no 
20976 

F0020743-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Ersayi . RR no 20994 

F0020744-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Narayannappa. RR no 
20999 

F0020745-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Narasimhaiah. RR no 
20997 
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F0020746-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Shanthamma. RR no 2104 

F0020747-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Ramanna. RR no 21618 

F0020748-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Channappa. RR no 21008 

F0020749-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Papamma. RR no 20982 

F0020750-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 16/09/2004 Rajeshwari. SS no 20923 

F0020751-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/09/2004 14/09/2004 Arun kumar. RR no 21015 

F0020752-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/08/2004 14/09/2004 Sujatha. RR no 20977 

F0020754-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 Boraiah. RR no 22352 

F0020755-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 D M Mayanna. RR no 
22364 

F0020756-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Parasappa. RR no 22355 

F0017132-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 12/05/2004 S.G.Mangala. 
RR.no.19662 

F0017133-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/05/2004 07/05/2004 Subha seshadri. 
RR.no.19727 

F0017134-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 15/05/2004 L.Basavaiah. RR.no.19729 

F0017135-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 15/05/2004 Kuppamma. RR.no.19720 
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F0017136-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 15/05/2004 Shammaiah. RR.no.19726 

F0017137-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2004 15/05/2004 Pushpalatha. 
RR.no.19743 

F0017138-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2004 15/05/2004 Papathiyamma. 
RR.no.19694 

F0017139-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 15/05/2004 G.Ramesh. RR.no.19731 

F0017140-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 15/05/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no.19724 

F0017141-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2004 15/05/2004 A.B.Umapathi. 
RR.no.19750 

F0017142-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2004 16/05/2004 S.Somu. RR.no.19768 

F0017143-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2004 17/05/2004 Siddaraju. RR.no.19762 

F0017144-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2004 17/05/2004 Honnagangaiah. 
RR.no.19255 

F0017145-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/05/2004 17/05/2004 N.Munikrishnappa. 
RR.no.19759 

F0017146-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/05/2004 17/05/2004 Muninarasamma. 
RR.no.19760 

F0017147-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2004 18/05/2005 K.S.Premakumari. 
RR.no.19772 

F0017148-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2004 19/05/2004 Muniyappa. RR.no.19771 

F0017149-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2004 19/05/2004 L.M.Manjunath. 
RR.no.19770 
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F0017150-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 20/05/2004 Venkatesh. RR.no.19780 

F0017151-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 20/05/2004 Jayalakshmamma. 
RR.no.197770 

F0017152-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 20/05/2004 Puttathayamma. 
RR.no.19781 

F0017153-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2004 20/05/2004 Rajakumar. RR.no.19784 

F0017154-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2004 21/05/2004 Easwar.G.hegde. 
RR.no.19766 

F0017155-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2004 20/05/2004 V.Ramaraju RR.no.19754 

F0017156-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/05/2004 21/05/2004 A.Krishna veni. 
RR.no.19728 

F0017157-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/05/2004 29/05/2004 Kalyanamma. 
RR.no.19830 

F0017158-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/2004 29/05/2004 B.R.Anand. RR.no.19792 

F0017159-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/05/2004 29/05/2004 Kempajamma. 
RR.no.19831 

F0017160-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/05/2004 29/05/2004 N.Satish nayak. 
RR.no.19825 

F0017161-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2004 20/05/2004 A.G.Pandu. RR.no.19778 

F0017162-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 12/08/2004 Nasimhaiah. RR.no.20361 

F0017163-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/07/2004 31/07/2004 Susheelamma. 
RR.no.20269 
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F0017164-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/09/2004 08/09/2004 Ramanna. RR.no.20870 

F0017165-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 12/08/2004 Subramani. RR.no.20379 

F0018641-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2003 31/07/2003 Mohammad Riyaj Ahmad. 
RR.no15469 

F0018643-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2003 13/09/2003 Leela devi. RR.no16571 

F0018644-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2003 13/09/2003 GOvindaiah. RR.no16574 

F0018645-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/09/2003 13/09/2003 Saraswathi. RR.no16513 

F0018646-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/05/2006 10/05/2006 D.Palani. RR.no24849 

F0018647-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/05/2006 12/05/2006 M.M Prakash. 
RR.no24874 

F0018648-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/05/2006 20/05/2006 Shekar. RR.no24885 

F0018649-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/05/2006 24/05/2006 Gowramma. RR.no24890 

F0018650-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/05/2006 31/05/2006 Shathyamma.  
RR.no24899 

F0018651-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/05/2006 31/05/2006 Uma. RR.no24908 

F0018652-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/05/2006 31/05/2006 U.Girija. RR.no24898 

F0018653-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/05/2006 31/05/2006 N.Sathyaprakash. 
RR.no24861 
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F0018654-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/03/2005 Yellamma. RR.no22569 

F0018655-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/02/2005 Javarappa. RR.no22563 

F0018656-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/02/2005 Thimmamma. 
RR.no22562 

F0018657-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 N.Srinivas RR.no22533 

F0018658-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/02/2005 Kuppamma. RR.no22564 

F0018659-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/02/2005 Shanthamma. 
RR.no22566 

F0018660-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 16/02/2005 Kalamma. RR.no22568 

F0018661-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Munirajappa. RR.no22540 

F0018662-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Thayamma. RR.no22550 

F0018663-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Sarojamma. RR.no22549 

F0018664-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Jamarunnnissa. 
RR.no22539 

F0018665-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2002 Thimmaiah. RR.no22543 

F0018666-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Kadirappa. RR.no22542 

F0018667-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no22546 
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F0018668-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 M.Geetha. RR.no22551 

F0018669-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Mayamma. RR.no22536 

F0018670-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Vasantha. RR.no22527 

F0018671-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Puttaiah. RR.no.22535 

F0018672-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 Sivalingaiah. RR.no22541 

F0018673-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 16/02/2005 A.Mohanamma. 
RR.no22547 

F0018674-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 23/03/2005 Raja. RR.no22900 

F0018675-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/03/2005 23/03/2005 B.Anand raj. RR.no22865 

F0020563-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Doddalakkaiah. RR no 
22240 

F0020564-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Sakamma. RR no 22239 

F0020565-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Padma / Shankar. RR no 
22225 

F0020566-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Banu. S no 22238 

F0020567-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 L Lingaiah. RR no 22291 

F0020568-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Gowramma. RR no 22290 
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F0020569-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Gowramma. RR no 22288 

F0020570-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Thippaiah. RR no 22306 

F0020571-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Chikkahuchaiah. RR no 
22292 

F0020572-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Ananda rao. RR.no.22279 

F0020573-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Makrandaiah. RR no 1553 

F0020574-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 Rajanna. RR no 22234 

F0020575-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 19/01/2005 C Vadivelu. RR no 22277 

F0020576-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Chikkaraju. RR no 22308 

F0020577-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Anand rao. RR no 22279 

F0020578-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Ramaiah. RR no 22303 

F0020579-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 19/01/2005 Mallesh. RR no 22278 

F0020580-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/01/2005 19/01/2005 Govindamma. RR 
no22323 

F0018382-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Mahadevi. RR.no150741 

F0018383-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 G.T Sarojamma. 
RR.no15071 
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F0018384-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Sardhar Ahammed. 
RR.no15231 

F0018385-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Tajunnissa. RR.no15232 

F0018386-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Kamalamma. 
RR.no.15064 

F0018387-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Gous Khan. RR.no15203 

F0018388-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/09/2003 05/09/2003 A.N.Pramila. RR.no.16334 

F0018389-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/08/2003 27/08/2003 S.Vasudevan. 
RR.no.16265 

F0018390-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/09/2003 09/09/2003 S.Raja kanaka durga. 
RR.no165511 

F0018391-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/08/2003 01/09/2003 M.S Anjan kumar. 

F0018392-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/05/2003 02/09/2003 Kamalamma. RR.no15753 

F0018393-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/07/2003 20/07/2003 Hemalatha. RR.no15065 

F0018394-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 K.Somashekar. 
RR.no15066 

F0018395-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 20/07/2003 Jabir. RR.no15067 

F0018396-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Mahammed Ameer. 
RR.no15230 

F0018397-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Kamalamma. RR.no 
16475 
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F0018398-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 10/09/2003 Makbul jan. RR.no16466 

F0018399-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/05/2003 10/09/2003 V.Ramachndra. 
RR.no16479 

F0018417-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/05/2003 20/05/2003 Ramu Hemavathi. 
RR.no205837 

F0018418-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/06/2003 15/06/2003 Sri.M.N KRishna murthy. 
RR.no.205993 

F0018419-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/09/2003 03/09/2003 Lakshmi Tatachar. 
RR.no6459 

F0018420-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Chand pasha siddir pasha. 
RR.no15201 

F0018421-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Askar unnissa. 
RR.no15199 

F0018422-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Babasal. RR.no15187 

F0018423-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Gowramma. RR.no.20857 

F0018424-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2004 08/09/2004 Gowramma. RR.no20826 

F0018425-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2004 11/09/2004 Gangananjaiah. 
RR.no20796 

F0018426-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Chikka gangamma. 
RR.no20858 

F0018427-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Chikka gangamma. 
RR.no20858 

F0018428-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Shanthamma. 
RR.no.20838 
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F0018429-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 M.D Basheer. 
RR.no.20883 

F0018430-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Riyar. RR.no20878 

F0018431-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Manjunath. RR.no20224 

F0018432-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Anjanappa. RR.no20816 

F0018433-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 H.k Subramani. no.212024 

F0018434-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2004 14/09/2004 Muniyamma. RR.no20795 

F0156835-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Abidha Bi RR No 15526 

F0156836-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Indramma RR No 15524 

F0156837-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Zaibunnisa W/O Ameer 
Khan (Late) RR No 15525 

F0156838-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/07/2003 07/08/2003 Parimala Amar Raj RR No 
15640 

F0156839-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 06/08/2003 S.M.Hanumamma RR No 
15553 

F0156840-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/08/2003 02/08/2003 Lakshmi RR No 15588 

F0156841-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/08/2003 07/08/2003 B.Lakshmi RR No 15638 

F0156842-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Channamma W/O 
Muniyamma RR No 15602 
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F0156843-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Venkatesh RR No 15601 

F0156844-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Neelamma RR No 15600 

F0156845-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Mayanna W/O Giriyappa 
RR No 15598 

F0156846-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/08/2003 05/09/2003 H.Siddoji Rao RR No 
15597 

F0156847-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Raniyamma RR No 15595 

F0156848-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Siddaganga RR No 15592 

F0156849-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Puttathaiyamma S/O 
Gunda RR No 15591 

F0156850-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Kempaiah RR No 15570 

F0156851-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Ningamma RR No 15574 

F0156852-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/07/2003 05/09/2003 Lakappa RR No 15582 

F0156853-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Bettaiah W/O 
Lakshmamma RR No 
15578 

F0156854-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/07/2003 08/08/2003 Lakshmi Devamma RR No 
15568 

F0156855-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Rudrappa RR No 15562 

F0156856-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Narayana.G RR No 15555 
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F0156857-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 C.D.Narasimhaiah RR No 
15556 

F0156858-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Veerbadrappa RR No 
15532 

F0156859-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Lakshmidevi RR No 15544 

F0156860-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 07/08/2003 Marakka RR No 15590 

F0156861-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Saraswathi RR No 15563 

F0156862-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 R.Bhagyalakshmi RR No 
15564 

F0156863-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Ranganayakanna RR No 
15569 

F0156864-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 A.S.Jagadish RR No 
15554 

F0156865-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/08/2003 08/08/2003 Gowramma RR No 15068 

F0156866-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 06/12/2004 K.Babu RR No 21491 

F0156867-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Raghu Rao RR No 21540 

F0156868-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 B.Ashok RR No 21532 

F0020757-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Yashodhamma. RR no 
22374 

F0020758-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 C Pushpa / Rajanna. RR 
no 22346 
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F0020759-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 Gangarangaiah. RR no 
22351 

F0020760-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Chandh pasha. RR no 
22373 

F0020761-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Boraiah. RR no 22373 

F0020762-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Karamba. RR no 22357 

F0020763-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Sakkamma. RR no 22372 

F0020764-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 Jayasree. RR no 22344 

F0020765-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Shantharama rao. RR no 
22370 

F0020766-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 Yashodhamma. RR no 
22340 

F0020767-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 S P Shivananjappa. RR no 
22341 

F0020768-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 Vigodamma. RR no 22345 

F0020769-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 G Nagarathna. RR no 
22367 

F0020770-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 22/01/2005 K Raju. RR no 22342 

F0020771-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2005 24/01/2005 Chandramma. RR no 
22366 

F0020772-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/06/2004 16/09/2004 M Punnan. RR no 20984 
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F0018676-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 23/03/2005 K.Ravi. RR.no22895 

F0018677-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 23/03/2005 M.Mangala. RR.no22848 

F0018678-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 23/03/2005 Kempaiah. RR.no22864 

F0018679-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 23/03/2005 NIrmala. RR.no22903 

F0018680-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 25/03/2005 Vasantha. RR.no22904 

F0018681-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/03/2005 23/03/2005 S.V Nagamani. 
RR.no22891 

F0018682-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/03/2005 24/03/2005 Pramod. RR.no22892 

F0018683-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 Narasamma. RR.no22846 

F0018684-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 24/03/2005 Sonnappa. RR.no22908 

F0018685-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 Jkbal Pasha. RR.no22861 

F0018686-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 S.Palani. RR.no22854 

F0018687-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 Basavaiah. RR.no22844 

F0018688-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 N.Parvathamma. 
RR.no22849 

F0018689-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 Kuchalamba. RR.no22842 
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F0018690-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 24/03/2005 Venila. RR.no22896 

F0018691-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2005 24/03/2005 T.Srinivasa murthi. 
RR.no22845 

F0018692-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 24/03/2005 Annaiahmma. 
RR.no22899 

F0018693-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/03/2005 24/03/2005 Kalamma. RR.no22905 

F0018695-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/09/2004 04/10/2004 C.N Rajendra. 
RR.no21272 

F0018696-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Chandra shekar. 
RR.no21283 

F0018697-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no21282 

F0018698-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 V.N Channaiah raje Aras. 
RR.no21297 

F0018699-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Azeem khan. RR.no21291 

F0018700-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Mallesh. RR.no21278 

F0018701-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Gangaiah. RR.no21285 

F0018702-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Hanumakka. RR.no21292 

F0018703-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2004 08/10/2004 Chikkarangaiah. 
RR.no21308 

F0018704-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 c 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Lakshmamma. RR.no2099 
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F0018705-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Rangaswamaiah. 
RR.no21293 

F0018706-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/09/2004 16/10/2004 H.S Tejaswini. 
RR.no.21354 

F0018707-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2004 07/10/2004 A.Krishna. RR.no21275 

F0018708-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 07/10/2004 A.Krishna. RR.no21276 

F0018709-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 30/10/2004 Hanumamma. 
RR.no21154 

F0156869-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/11/2004 06/12/2004 Chikkaramaiah RR No 
21567 

F0156870-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Venkata Lakshmamma RR 
No 21529 

F0156871-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 S.Karinath Honnavad RR 
No 21577 

F0156872-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 Shivakumar RR No 21549 

F0156873-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2004 31/12/2004 S.Varalakshmi RR No 
21986 

F0156874-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 A.R.Karagamma RR No 
22045 

F0156875-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 A.H.Govindaiah RR No 
22042 

F0156876-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2004 31/12/2004 K.G.Ramaiah RR No 
21942 

F0156877-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Thimmappa RR No 21992 
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F0156878-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 31/12/2004 T.K.Prakash RR No 22044 

F0156879-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Channa Krishna RR No 
21976 

F0156880-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Hanumakka RR No 21526 

F0156881-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/09/2004 06/12/2004 Rangamma RR No 21544 

F0156882-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/10/2004 06/12/2004 Kempaiah RR No 21445 

F0156883-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 06/12/2004 Lakshmamma RR No 
21493 

F0156884-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 N.Lalitha RR No 21552 

F0156885-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 21/12/2004 Kaniammal RR No 21555 

F0156886-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 21/12/2004 Lakshmi Narasamma RR 
No 21596 

F0156887-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 21/12/2004 K.S.Purushothama RR No 
21658 

F0156888-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Yellamma RR No 21518 

F0156889-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 06/12/2004 Nagarathna RR No 21492 

F0156890-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Rathnamma RR No 21520 

F0156891-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004
29 

04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayamma RR No 21891 
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F0156892-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gangamma RR No 21939 

F0156893-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2004 31/12/2004 H.C.Lavanya RR No 
21987 

F0156894-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Shivamma RR No 21990 

F0156895-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/12/2004 29/12/2004 K.Rani RR No 21901 

F0156896-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/12/2004 31/12/2004 C.G.Doddamma RR No 
21898 

F0156897-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/12/2004 31/12/2004 Hanumanthaiah RR No 
21979 

F0156898-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 B.Ramaiah RR No 21533 

F0156899-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 21/12/2004 Sarasaiah RR No 21595 

F0156900-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 C.Ravi RR No 21564 

F0156901-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 K.Kempegowda RR No 
21530 

F0156902-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Jayamma RR No 21546 

F0020791-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/07/2006 12/07/2006 Mayamma. RR no 25027 

F0020792-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2006 18/04/2006 Gowramma. RR no 24786 

F0020793-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/03/2006 27/03/2006 Chodaiah . RR no 24728 
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F0020794-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/05/2006 29/05/2006 K Jayalakshmma. RR no 
24894 

F0020795-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/07/2006 22/07/2006 C R Anitha. RR no 25055 

F0020796-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2006 28/02/2006 Rangaiah. RR no 24612 

F0020797-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2006 24/02/2006 Jayamma. RR no 24648 

F0020798-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2006 20/02/2006 Hanumanthappa. RR no 
24606 

F0020799-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/04/2005 28/11/2005 Cheluvambha. S no 24030 

F0020800-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 25/01/2005 Krishnaswamy. RR no 
24506 

F0020801-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/01/2006 06/01/2006 S Mallamma. RR no 
24483 

F0020802-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/09/2005 15/09/2005 latha P Patil. RR no 23914 

F0020803-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Sakkamma. RR no 24453 

F0020804-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Siddamma. RR no 24460 

F0020805-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Gangamma. RR no 24450 

F0020806-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Anjanamma. RR no 24468 

F0020807-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2005 12/01/2006 Kenchamma. RR no 
24448 
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F0020808-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2006 27/05/2006 Venkatamma. RR no 
24767 

F0020809-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/04/2006 27/04/2006 Jayaram. RR no 24814 

F0020810-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/05/2006 30/05/2006 Puttamma. RR no 24896 

F0020811-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/01/2006 03/02/2006 G Laleetha. RR no 24538 

F0020812-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 04/04/2006 Ramachandrappa. RR no 
24788 

F0020813-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/05/2006 29/05/2006 Kumar. RR no 24863 

F0020814-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/11/2005 30/11/2005 R Chandrakala. RR no 
24188 

F0020815-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/11/2005 23/11/2005 Rajamma. RR no 24178 

F0020816-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/11/2005 30/11/2005 Maheshanna. RR no 
24191 

F0020817-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2006 25/02/2006 Jogaiah. RR no 24655 

F0020818-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/01/2006 28/01/2006 H L Saraswathi. RR no 
24530 

F0020819-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2006 25/02/2006 Murthy. RR no 24651 

F0020820-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 31/01/2006 Ramachandrappa. RR no 
24507 

F0020821-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 31/01/2006 Nagamma. RR no 24502 
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F0020822-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2006 28/02/2006 Gangamma. RR no 24670 

F0020823-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Raghunath. RR no24461 

F0020824-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Theresamma. RR no 
24452 

F0020825-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 P Krishnappa. RR no 
24466 

F0017166-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 12/08/2004 Shivalingamma. 
RR.no.20371 

F0017167-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 12/08/2004 B.S.Yashoda. 
RR.no.20366 

F0017168-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/07/2004 31/07/2004 M.C.Prabhavathi. 
RR.no.20270 

F0017169-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/07/2004 31/07/2004 G.N.Umesh. RR.no.20296 

F0017170-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/09/2004 14/09/2004 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.20997 

F0017171-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2004 26/04/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no.19608 

F0017172-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2004 13/04/2004 R.Srinivas. RR.no.19498 

F0017173-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2004 08/09/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no.20825 

F0017174-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/09/2004 08/09/2004 Narasimhaiah. 
R.R.no.20834 

F0017175-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2004 17/05/2004 Honnagangaiah. 
RR.no.19755 
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F0017176-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2004 24/04/2004 L.Umesha. RR.no.19613 

F0017177-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/04/2004 26/04/2004 Pillamma. RR.no.19620 

F0017178-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/06/2004 21/06/2004 Devaraju. RR.no19962 

F0017179-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2004 27/04/2004 K.R.Shivanna. 
RR.no.19623 

F0017180-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/08/2004 26/08/2004 Puttamma. RR.no.20547 

F0017181-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/04/2004 21/04/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no.19574 

F0017182-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/05/2004 15/05/2004 A.G.Umapathi. 
RR.no.19750 

F0017183-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/05/2004 18/05/2004 Muniyappa. RR.no.17771 

F0017184-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2004 11/10/2004 Kempaiah. RR.no.21322 

F0017185-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2004 31/07/2004 Gangabyariah. 
RR.no.20298 

F0017186-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/09/2004 14/09/2004 Er sai. RR.no.20994 

F0017187-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/08/2004 12/08/2004 R.Puttiraiah. RR.no.20373 

F0017188-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2003 23/08/2003 Venkataswamy. 
RR.no.15862 

F0017189-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 06/09/2003 S.G.Subramani. 
RR.no.16478 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0017190-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2004 25/03/2004 Kamalamma. 
RR.no.19393 

F0017191-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 27/09/2004 Saraswathi. RR.no.21227 

F0017192-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/09/2004 10/09/2004 Kemparaju. RR.no.20947 

F0017193-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2004 17/05/2004 Muninarasamma. 
RR.no.19760 

F0017194-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 10/12/2003 K.B.Prakash. 
RR.no.18066 

F0017195-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2003 05/08/2003 Lakkanna. RR.no.15582 

F0017196-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/09/2004 14/09/2004 Arunkumar. RR.no.21015 

F0017197-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 28/09/2004 Rajeeva lochana. 
RR.no.21268 

F0017198-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4  closed 17/12/2003 17/12/2003 N.Y.Parasuramaiah. 
RR.no.18126 

F0017199-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2004 30/01/2004 Subramani. RR.no.18839 

F0018710-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Manjula. RR.no21415 

F0018711-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Timmaya. RR.no21400 

F0018712-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Jayaram. RR.no21422 

F0018713-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Abdul Ameer. RR.no21421 
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F0018714-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 MOhamed Wazeer. 
RR.no21425 

F0018715-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Ayed Abdul wadood. 
RR.no21405 

F0018716-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 30/10/2004 V.R Purushotham. 
RR.no21257 

F0018717-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Imtiyaz pasha. 
RR.no21432 

F0018718-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 K.B Jayaram. RR.no21412 

F0018719-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Chaluvaraj. RR.no21411 

F0018720-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Sreenevasa. RR.no21413 

F0018721-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 R.Munivenkatappa. 
RR.no21416 

F0018722-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no21409 

F0018723-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 H.Ranga swamy. 
RR.no21404 

F0018724-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Devakhi. RR.no21418 

F0018725-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Jayamma RR.no21401 

F0018726-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Madakalaiah. RR.no21417 

F0018727-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 NIrmalal devi. 
RR.no21420 
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F0018728-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Gangamma. RR.no21414 

F0018729-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 venkatesh. RR.no21407 

F0018730-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2004 30/10/2004 Kempaiah. RR.no21408 

F0018731-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 Venkatappa. RR.no21376 

F0018732-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 Ramanna. RR.no21372 

F0018733-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 Mahamad imam. 
RR.no21370 

F0018734-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Sarasingaiah. 
RR.no21379 

F0018735-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Janardana. RR.no21399 

F0018736-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Kannappa. RR.no21295 

F0018737-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Arumurugam. RR.no21388 

F0018738-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Chowdamma. 
RR.no21387 

F0018739-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 M.Shivarajamma. 
RR.no21367 

F0018740-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Thimmaiah. RR.no21386 

F0018741-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Kamalamma. RR.no21391 
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F0018742-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Nanjamma. RR.no21392 

F0018743-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Jayalakshmi. RR.no21382 

F0156903-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Anusuyamma RR No 
21663 

F0156904-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Chikkamma RR No 21662 

F0156905-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Lakshmamma RR No 
21656 

F0156906-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 V.Ramachandrappa RR 
No 21664 

F0156907-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Rukmini Bai RR No 21525 

F0156908-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Narayana Rao RR No 
21534 

F0156909-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 K.Rangaraju RR No 21521 

F0156910-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/11/2004 06/12/2004 B.S.Shreevalli RR No 
21548 

F0156911-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jai Raj Achari RR No 
21983 

F0156912-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 A.H.Govindaiah RR No 
22043 

F0156913-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Lakshmanna RR No 
21970 

F0156914-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 S.Gowri RR No 21943 
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F0156915-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/12/2004 31/12/2004 P.N.Rajendra Naidu RR 
No 21902 

F0156916-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 K.Nagaraju RR No 21893 

F0156917-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gangaiah RR No 21973 

F0156918-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 21/12/2004 A.R.Vasantha Kumari RR 
No 21598 

F0156919-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 M.Shekar RR No 21537 

F0156920-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Ravi RR No 21545 

F0156921-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Gowramma RR No 21523 

F0156922-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 U.Lakshmamma RR No 
21553 

F0156923-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 21/12/2004 Lakshmi Bai RR No 21603 

F0156924-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 23/12/2004 Jaya Theerthi & Shrish 
Agarkhad RR No 21721 

F0156925-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Vijaya Kumar RR No 
21519 

F0156926-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 06/12/2004 Sharadamma.J.V RR No 
21452 

F0156927-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/09/2004 10/12/2004 Subramaniyam.V RR No 
21582 

F0156928-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gowdaiah RR No 21892 
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F0156929-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 P.Shardamma RR No 
21562 

F0156930-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Jagadish RR NO 21522 

F0156931-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Siddaramu RR No 21531 

F0156932-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Ganesh RR No 21535 

F0156933-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Gowramma RR No 21524 

F0156934-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 06/12/2004 Tulasi W/O Sanjeeva RR 
No 21536 

F0156935-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 Manjunatha RR No 21550 

F0156936-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Shanthamma RR No 
21528 

F0020826-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2005 29/10/2005 Pushpa. RR no 24127 

F0020827-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2005 18/11/2005 U R Yanne. RR no 24142 

F0020828-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/10/2005 10/10/2005 G V Santhosh kumar. RR 
no 24058 

F0020829-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/10/2005 20/10/2005 Manjula. RR no 24110 

F0020830-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2006 25/02/2006 Lingamma / lingappa. RR 
no 24613 

F0020831-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2006 09/02/2005 Hemanna. RR no 24593 
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F0020832-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/02/2006 20/02/2006 Lakshmamma. RR no 
24581 

F0020833-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2006 27/02/2006 Sakkamma. RR no 24669 

F0020834-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/03/2006 23/03/2006 Shakunthala. RR no 
24708 

F0020835-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2006 25/02/2006 Dhanabhagya. RR no 
24585 

F0020836-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2006 27/02/2006 S S Krishna murthy. RR 
no 24661 

F0020837-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/02/2006 15/02/2006 Venkatesh. RR no 24578 

F0020838-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2006 25/02/2006 K Venkatesh. RR no 
24660 

F0020839-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2006 25/02/2006 Anand/ shanthappa. RR 
no 24649 

F0020840-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2006 28/02/2006 Padma. RR no24654 

F0020841-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2005 30/10/2005 S S Doddannavar. RR no 
24115 

F0020842-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2005 30/10/2005 Pushpamma. RR no 
24124 

F0020843-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Noorjan . RR no 24462 

F0020844-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Najappa. RR no 24451 

F0020845-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2005 07/11/2005 Mruthyuntaya. RR no 
24118 
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F0020846-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/04/2006 27/04/2006 Govindamma. RR no 
24815 

F0020847-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/01/2005 24/11/2005 B V Thimappa. RR no 
24190 

F0020848-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 V Meenakshiyamma. RR 
no 24465 

F0020849-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/12/2005 17/12/2005 Subramani. RR no 24416 

F0020850-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/11/2005 16/11/2005 B V Ajay / Nandhiniraman. 
RR no24155 

F0020851-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2005 29/10/2005 Pyarijan. RR no 24128 

F0020852-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 06/01/2006 Renamma. RR no 24463 

F0020853-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/11/2005 19/11/2005 A Natarajan. RR no 24163 

F0020854-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2005 24/10/2005 Rajamma. RR no 24082 

F0020855-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/10/2005 20/10/2005 B R Ashwath narayanna 
shetty. RR no 24104 

F0020856-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/09/2005 10/10/2005 Gadi munivenkatappa. RR 
no 24077 

F0020857-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2005 08/10/2005 Nivmal Reddy. RR no 
24066 

F0020858-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/11/2005 24/11/2005 R Prakash. RR no 24157 

F0020859-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/09/2005 10/10/2005 Bimaiah. RR no 23942 
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F0017200-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/01/2004 19/01/2004 E.Babu. RR.no.18752 

F0017201-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/09/2004 10/09/2004 Ganesh kamath. 
RR.no.20916 

F0017202-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/09/2004 10/09/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.20864 

F0017203-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/06/2004 16/06/2004 Pramila. RR.no.19920 

F0017204-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2003 23/08/2003 Venkatappa. RR.no.15814 

F0017205-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2003 23/08/2003 Anjanamma. RR.no.15806 

F0017206-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 H.Madhukesha. 
RR.no.19182 

F0017207-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2004 01/03/2004 N.Vasanthamurthy. 
RR.no.19285 

F0017208-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2004 27/04/2004 Siddaiah. RR.no.19622 

F0017209-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2004 07/04/2004 Lakkanna. RR.no.19497 

F0017210-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/12/2003 10/12/2003 K.Muthuraju. RR.no.17050 

F0017211-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2003 05/08/2003 Ranganayakamma. 
RR.no.15569 

F0017212-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/08/2003 23/08/2003 Lakkamma. RR.no.15751 

F0017213-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/08/2002 13/08/2002 Mayamma. RR.no.204352 
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F0017214-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2003 30/10/2003 Venkatappa. RR.no.17410 

F0017215-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2004 21/04/2004 C.P.Vasudeva. 
RR.no.19588 

F0017216-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/08/2003 05/08/2003 Saraswathi. RR.no.15563 

F0017217-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2003 23/08/2003 Pillappa. RR.no.15702 

F0017218-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2009 29/09/2009 Gowramma. RR.no.21261 

F0017219-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Shankar. RR.no.21260 

F0017220-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Rathnamma. RR.no.21267 

F0017221-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.21245 

F0017222-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Kempalakshmamma. 
RR.no.21239 

F0017223-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Chandrappa. RR.no.21241 

F0017224-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Yashodamma. 
RR.no.21180 

F0017225-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Munirathnamma. 
RR.no.2026 

F0017226-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Puttananjamma. 
RR.no.21235 

F0017227-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 K.Bhuvaneswari. 
RR.no.21232 
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F0017228-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Thukranayak. 
RR.no.21233 

F0017229-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 M.C.Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.21228 

F0017230-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Nagaraj. RR.no.21196 

F0017231-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 B.R.Saraswathi. 
RR.no.21255 

F0017232-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Jayamma. RR.no21266 

F0017233-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Mahmmed ussin. 
RR.no.21194 

F0156937-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 N.Madhusudhan RR No 
21538 

F0156938-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 Krishnappa S/O 
Karegowda RR No 21551 

F0156939-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 K.Mahendran RR No 
21542 

F0156940-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2004 21/12/2004 Jabeena Taj RR No 21594 

F0156941-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2004 21/12/2004 T.Anand RR No 21652 

F0156942-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Chinna Raju RR No 21665 

F0156943-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayaram RR No 21896 

F0156944-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 06/12/2004 Unnamalaiah RR No 
21554 
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F0156945-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Vemban RR No 21539 

F0156946-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 G.Kannan RR No 21527 

F0156947-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/12/2004 06/12/2004 Boranna RR No 21541 

F0156948-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/11/2004 21/12/2004 Gayathri RR No 21659 

F0156949-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Jayaramaiah RR No 
21668 

F0156950-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/11/2004 21/12/2004 Ramaiah RR No 21673 

F0156951-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/12/2008 05/12/2008 Gopal.M - REG 

F0156952-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/09/2008 06/12/2008 Raja - REG 

F0156953-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/12/2008 11/12/2008 Rathnamma RR No 27099 

F0156954-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/12/2008 19/12/2008 Mohammad Ibrahim RR 
No 27109 

F0156955-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/12/2008 19/12/2008 Subramani Chary RR No 
27106 

F0156956-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/11/2008 06/11/2008 Gogga Sarabhiah RR No 
92195 

F0156957-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/12/2008 10/12/2008 H.P.Chamaraj RR No 
27098 

F0156958-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 12/11/2008 14/11/2008 K.R.Bhaskar RR No 27057 
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F0156959-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/11/2008 24/11/2008 Lakshmi W/O Nandha 
Kumar RR No 27064 

F0156960-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/10/2008 07/10/2008 K.A.Keshava RR No 
27009 

F0156961-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/10/2008 07/10/2008 G.A.Vikyanth RR No 
27019 

F0156962-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/10/2008 07/10/2008 Shekar RR No 27011 

F0156963-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/10/2008 10/10/2008 Geetha RR No 27010 

F0156964-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/10/2008 10/10/2008 Shibani Paul RR No 27018 

F0156965-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 15/10/2008 16/10/2008 G.A.Pradeep RR No 
27023 

F0156966-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/10/2008 23/10/2008 Tulasaamma RR No 
27025 

F0156967-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 25/10/2008 30/10/2008 Santhanam.K.S RR No 
27039 

F0156968-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/09/2008 25/09/2008 M.Subramani & Bhagya 
Lakshmi RR No 26988 

F0156969-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/09/2008 25/09/2008 B.M.Siddaiah RR No 
26986 

F0156970-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/08/2008 08/08/2008 Ramaswamy.K RR No 
26921 

F0018744-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Muninarasamma. 
RR.no21384 

F0018745-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Palani. RR.no21389 
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F0018746-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Venkatagirigowda. 
RR.no21387 

F0018747-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 BOramma. RR.no21385 

F0018748-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Gopinath. RR.no21396 

F0018749-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 Abdul Jabbar. 
RR.no21369 

F0018750-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 N.T Ramu. RR.no21368 

F0018751-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2004 28/10/2004 Jayamma. RR.no21375 

F0018752-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/10/2004 28/10/2004 Kamalamma. RR.no21390 

F0018753-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Sannaiah. RR.no21331 

F0018754-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Shanthamma. 
RR.no21342 

F0018755-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2004 07/10/2004 Govindaraju. RR.no21311 

F0018756-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2004 25/10/2004 MOhameed wazeer. 
RR.no21371 

F0018757-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 SHiva shankar. 
RR.no21347 

F0018758-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Siva Rudrappa. 
RR.no21341 

F0018759-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Eswara char. RR.no21339 
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F0018760-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Nagaraju. RR.no21335 

F0018761-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Yashodamma. 
RR.no21336 

F0018762-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Chandrappa. RR.no21334 

F0018763-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Puttalakshmamma. 
RR.no21337 

F0018764-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 siddappa. RR.no21330 

F0018765-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Bhagyamma. RR.no21346 

F0018767-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 Lakshmamma. RR.no2134 

F0018768-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/10/2004 20/10/2004 Kempaiah. RR.no21322 

F0018769-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/10/2004 20/10/2004 K.Umavathi. RR.no21320 

F0018770-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/10/2004 20/10/2004 Jayalakshmi. RR.no21319 

F0018771-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/10/2004 20/10/2004 Jayamma. RR.no21358 

F0018772-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 16/10/2004 C.Mayanna. RR.no.21338 

F0018773-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/10/2004 08/10/2004 Gopal. RR.no21301 

F0018774-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/09/2004 01/10/2004 Narasimha Rao. 
RR.no21277 
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F0018775-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Pyaru. RR.no19146Z 

F0018776-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/04/2004 30/04/2004 Lakshmi. RR.no19670 

F0018777-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2004 08/04/2004 K.Puttappa. RR.no19488 

F0018778-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2004 08/04/2004 Rajamma. RR.no19482 

F0020860-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2005 20/10/2005 shankarappa. RR no 
24074 

F0020861-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 20/10/2005 Gayithri. RR no 24052 

F0020862-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2006 27/02/2006 Rajamma. RR no24662 

F0020863-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/11/2005 30/11/2005 G Lakshmi kantha. RR no 
24189 

F0020864-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/11/2005 03/12/2005 Nagaraj Girijamma. RR no 
24160 

F0020865-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2005 29/06/2005 Dhadda siddamma. 

F0020866-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Chikkaiah. RR no 23267 

F0020867-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Subramani. RR no 23256 

F0020868-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Pathimabi. RR no 23257 

F0020869-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Kamalamma. RR no 
23206 
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F0020870-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Jayamma. RR no 23182 

F0020871-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Vilapa nathan. RR no 
23204 

F0020872-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 C Ganesh. RR no 23246 

F0020873-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Jamuna / Dhanalakshmi. 
RR no 23170 

F0020874-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Channagowda. RR no 
23270 

F0020875-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Lakshmi devi. RR no 
23178 

F0020876-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Kalleyamma. RR no 23167 

F0020877-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Muniyamma. RR no 23201 

F0020878-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Savithri. RR no 23175 

F0020879-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Muniswamy. RR no 23266 

F0020880-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Narasamma. RR no 23176 

F0020881-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Parvathamma. RR no 
23174 

F0020882-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 Yashodhamma. RR no 
23224 

F0020883-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 Dharma palaiah. RR no 
23222 
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F0020884-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Narasamma. RR no 23177 

F0020885-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Lakshmi devi. RR no 
23253 

F0020886-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Maheshwari. RR no 23216 

F0020887-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 K Govind raj. RR no 23181 

F0020888-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 N Srinivasa. RR no 23221 

F0020889-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Theresamma. RR no 
23265 

F0020890-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 Venkatamma. RR no 
232231 

F0020891-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Puttamma. RR no 23215 

F0020892-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Chikkathayamma. RR no 
23185 

F0020893-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Ramakrishna . RR no 
23162 

F0020894-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Ramashetty. RR no 23164 

F0018779-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2004 08/04/2004 C.Ramakumar. 
RR.no19503 

F0018780-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2004 08/04/2004 Parvathamma. 
RR.no19481 

F0018781-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2004 08/04/2004 B.L Sanjay. RR.no19508 
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F0018782-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2004 21/04/2004 R.Murugesh. RR.no19565 

F0018783-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Lingappa. RR.no19554 

F0018784-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 R.Siva kumar. 
RR.no19560 

F0018785-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Lakshmi. RR.no 19574 

F0018786-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2004 21/04/2004 H.J Govinda gowda. 
RR.no19164 

F0018787-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Yashodamma. 
RR.no.19573 

F0018788-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/04/2004 12/04/2004 Lakkanna. RR.no19497 

F0018789-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/04/2004 12/04/2004 Y.k Ramanna. RR.no 
19504 

F0018790-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/04/2004 12/04/2004 Gangamma. RR.no19490 

F0018791-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/04/2004 12/04/2004 C.Meena. RR.no 19489 

F0018792-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Sreedevi. RR.no19562 

F0018793-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2004 16/04/2004 R.Srinivasa. RR.no19493 

F0018794-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/04/2004 08/04/2004 Thammanna. RR.no19470 

F0018795-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2004 08/04/2004 Amayamma. RR.no19478 
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F0018796-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2004 15/04/2004 Ashalatha. RR.no19539 

F0018797-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2004 05/09/2004 N.Vasu. no436 

F0018798-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 16/04/2004 K.Jayaprakash. 
RR.no19525 

F0018799-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/04/2004 29/04/2004 Lingaiah. RR.no19602 

F0018800-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2004 29/04/2004 Pillamma. RR.no19620 

F0018801-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/04/2004 29/04/2004 Umesha. RR.no19613 

F0018802-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/04/2004 29/04/2004 Sivanna. RR.no19623 

F0018803-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2004 29/04/2004 K.N Prabhavathi. 
RR.no19632 

F0018804-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/04/2004 29/04/2004 J.Arachelvi. RR.no19631 

F0018805-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2004 29/04/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no9608 

F0018806-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/04/2004 29/04/2004 Muniyappa. RR.no19619 

F0018807-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/04/2004 29/04/2004 SIddaiah. RR.no19622 

F0018808-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 29/04/2004 R.Narayana Murthy. 
RR.no9593 

F0018809-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2004 16/04/2004 Basamma RR.no19486 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0018810-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/04/2004 26/04/2004 Rangaiah. RR.no19492 

F0018811-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 16/04/2004 Nagaraj. RR.no19523 

F0018812-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 16/04/2004 Sampathamma. 
RR.no19524 

F0020895-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Shashikala. RR no 23254 

F0020896-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 V Shivakumar. RR no 
23165 

F0020897-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Ramaiah. RR no 23169 

F0020898-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Bettamma. RR no 23217 

F0020899-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Krishna murthy. RR no 
23252 

F0020900-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Putta hunnamma. RR no 
23263 

F0020901-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Nanjunde gowda. RR no 
23171 

F0020902-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 G M Manjunath. RR no 
23230 

F0020903-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 G Shivalingaiah. RR no 
23173 

F0020904-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Abdul ajeej. RR no 23195 

F0020905-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 Ningamma. RR no 23231 
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F0020906-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Gowramma. RR no 23264 

F0020907-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 H B Thimaraja. RR no 
23180 

F0020908-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Lakshmma. RR no 23198 

F0020909-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Jayamma . RR no 23183 

F0020910-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 16/04/2005 sarojamma. RR no 23243 

F0020911-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Padmanabha rao. RR no 
23210 

F0156971-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/07/2008 08/08/2008 R.Krishna Murthy RR No 
26901 

F0156972-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/07/2008 08/08/2008 V.Udaya Kumar RR No 
26904 

F0156973-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2008 08/07/2008 Mayura Co-Op Bank RR 
No 26853 

F0156974-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2008 09/07/2008 Syed Inaya Thulaa RR No 
26843 

F0156975-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2008 16/07/2008 H.Premakumar RR No 
26871 

F0156976-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/07/2008 24/07/2008 Manjamma RR No 26887 

F0156977-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/07/2008 30/07/2008 D.Kanaka Das RR No 
26889 

F0156978-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2008 30/05/2008 Renukamma RR No 
26142 
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F0156979-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/05/2008 26/05/2008 B.P.Nalini RR No 26743 

F0156980-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/06/2008 02/06/2008 C.R.Shantha Raju RR No  
26755 

F0156981-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/05/2008 04/06/2008 Manjula.N.Rao RR No 
26751 

F0156982-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 15/05/2008 06/06/2008 S.Leelavathi RR No 26736 

F0156983-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/05/2008 09/06/2008 Govinda Raju RR No 
26761 

F0156984-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/05/2008 09/06/2008 Rajamma RR No 26763 

F0156985-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 11/06/2008 12/06/2008 Byregowda RR No 26786 

F0156986-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 09/06/2008 12/06/2008 Govinda Raju.K RR No 
26771 

F0156987-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 11/06/2008 12/06/2008 Madhu Sudhan S/O 
Siddalingaiah RR No 
26781 

F0156988-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 09/06/2008 12/06/2008 Ramaiah RR No 26773 

F0156989-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 11/06/2008 12/06/2008 Rangaswamaiah/Hanuma
nthaiah RR No 26775 

F0156990-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 11/06/2008 12/06/2008 C.Babu Sab RR No 26787 

F0156991-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/06/2008 19/06/2008 Gowramma RR No 26784 

F0156992-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/06/2008 19/06/2008 Mukundha RR No 26785 
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F0156993-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/06/2008 20/06/2008 V.B.Mallikarjuna RR No 
26790 

F0156994-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/06/2008 20/06/2008 Ananthaiah RR No 26788 

F0156995-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/06/2008 30/06/2008 M.S.Venkatesh RR No 
26804 

F0156996-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/11/2004 05/11/2004 Basavaiah RR No 21465 

F0156997-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/11/2004 05/11/2004 Nanjundappa S/O 
Channegowda RR No 
21456 

F0156998-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/10/2004 05/11/2004 Gangundaiah RR No 
21463 

F0156999-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/11/2004 05/11/2004 Chikkathayamma W/O 
Bettappa RR No 21460 

F0157000-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/11/2004 05/11/2004 A.Munichowdappa RR No 
21459 

F0017234-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Shanthamma. 
RR.no.21190 

F0017235-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Venkatalakshmamma. 
RR.no.21188 

F0017236-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 B.G.Bhagyamma. 
RR.no.21270 

F0017237-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Rajeeva lochana. 
RR.no.21268 

F0017238-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/09/2004 29/09/2004 Rangaswamy. 
RR.no.21153 

F0017239-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Rathnamma. RR.no.21191 
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F0017240-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 P.Kadirvelu. RR.no.21192 

F0017241-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Shashikiran. RR.no.21198 

F0017242-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Veerabhadraiah. 
RR.no.21200 

F0017243-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Aysha bi. RR.no.21203 

F0017244-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Gowramma. RR.no.21219 

F0017245-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 R.Saraswathi. 
RR.no.21220 

F0017246-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.21223 

F0017247-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 C.Manjulamma. 
RR.no.21224 

F0017248-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Pandurao. RR.no.21227 

F0017249-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 Sujatha.U.hegde. 
RR.no.21243 

F0017250-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2004 29/09/2004 M.Chithrakala. 
RR.no.21234 

F0017251-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/09/2002 29/09/2004 K.R.Narasimhaswamy. 
RR.no.21250 

F0017252-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/08/2005 09/08/2005 N.Bhaskar. RR.no.23845 

F0017253-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.23870 
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F0017254-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 Puttappa. RR.no.23863 

F0017255-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 Nanjappa. RR.no.23864 

F0017256-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 Thimmaiah. RR.no.23853 

F0017257-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 Gangadhariah. 
RR.no.23861 

F0017258-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 G.Murugan. RR.no.23852 

F0017259-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/07/2005 06/08/2005 Prabhakar. RR.no.23842 

F0017260-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 R.Manjula. RR.no.23854 

F0017261-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 Madhaiah. RR.no.23862 

F0017262-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 Lokesh. RR.no.23856 

F0017263-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2005 22/08/2005 Jayamma. RR.no.23852 

F0017264-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 22/08/2005 Kannappa. RR.no.23859 

F0017265-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/07/2005 04/08/2005 G.Shashikala. 
RR.no.23746 

F0017266-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/03/2005 29/03/2005 P.Surendra. RR.no.22916 

F0017267-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/08/2005 06/08/2005 Shivaramu. RR.no.23840 
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F0018813-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Gangahanumanthaiah. 
RR.no19572 

F0018814-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/04/2004 21/04/2004 P.Vasudev. RR.no19588 

F0018815-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/04/2004 26/04/2004 Narayanappa. 
RR.no19589 

F0018816-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Gangamma. RR.no19547 

F0018817-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Gangamma. RR.no19570 

F0018818-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no19578 

F0018819-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 R.Govinda raja. 
RR.no19576 

F0018820-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/04/2004 21/04/2004 Narasimhayya. 
RR.no19584 

F0018821-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 T.Raju. RR.no19571 

F0018822-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 S.K Narasappa. 
RR.no19579 

F0018823-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 c 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Sharadamma. 
RR.no19588 

F0018824-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2004 21/04/2004 Adikesavan. RR.no19552 

F0018825-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 29/04/2004 Suryanarayana. 
RR.no19663 

F0018826-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 30/04/2004 B.Basammas. 
RR.no19661 
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F0018827-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/04/2004 30/04/2004 S.Hema. no101 

F0018828-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2004 30/04/2004 Hanumanthappa. 
RR.no19653 

F0018829-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2006 31/03/2006 A.V sivayogi. RR.no24729 

F0018830-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/03/2006 31/03/2006 H.M Lokesh. RR.no24731 

F0018831-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/03/2006 18/03/2006 Narasamma. RR.no24713 

F0018832-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/03/2006 13/03/2006 K.R Shekaran. 
RR.no24686 

F0018833-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/03/2006 13/03/2006 Kumar. RR.no24691 

F0018834-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/03/2006 10/03/2006 Ussen sab Y.kothabal. 
RR.no24683 

F0018835-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2006 04/08/2006 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no25085 

F0018836-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2006 17/08/2006 Akkamma. RR.no25090 

F0018837-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/08/2006 16/08/2006 Jayalakshmi. RR.no25100 

F0018838-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/08/2006 18/08/2006 NIranjana Murthy. 
RR.no25104 

F0018839-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/08/2006 19/08/2006 H.YA Kumar. RR.no25101 

F0018840-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2006 25/08/2006 Kuppamma. RR.no25121 
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F0018841-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2006 24/08/2006 Kamalamma. RR.no25124 

F0018842-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2006 25/08/2006 K.G Maharudrappa. 
RR.no25108 

F0018843-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/08/2006 27/08/2006 Abdul Majeed. 
RR.no25105 

F0018844-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/08/2006 31/08/2006 M.V Venkataramaiah. 
RR.no25145 

F0018845-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/08/2006 31/08/2006 D.Sanpangi. RR.no25142 

F0018846-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/08/2006 31/08/2006 K.shashi. RR.no25141 

F0017268-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/08/2005 06/08/2005 Shivaramu. RR.no.23839 

F0017269-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 B.Kamala. RR.no.23578 

F0017270-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Koushalyamma. 
RR.no.22682 

F0017271-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 H.T.Thimmaiah. RR.no. 
22688 

F0017272-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2005 28/02/2005 Jagadish. RR.no.22693 

F0017273-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/05/2005 26/02/2005 Ningamma. RR.no.22624 

F0017274-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Sangojamma. 
RR.no.22645 

F0017275-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Shankar. RR.no.22615 
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F0017276-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Sanpagiyamma. 
RR.no.22626 

F0017277-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/02/2005 28/02/2005 Jean mary. RR.no.22630 

F0017278-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 C.Rajeshwari. 
RR.no.22664 

F0017279-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Balu. RR.no.22661 

F0017280-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Venkatamma. 
RR.no.22663 

F0017281-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/02/2005 26/02/2005 P.Mallappa. RR.no.22677 

F0017282-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Ramaraju arasu. 
RR.no.22659 

F0017283-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/06/2004 30/06/2004 Thimmamm. RR.no.20028 

F0017284-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/05/2004 02/06/2004 N.B.Shivalingiah. 
RR.no.19846 

F0017285-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/05/2004 30/06/2004 Jagadish. RR.no.19782 

F0017286-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2004 13/07/2004 D.Mohan. RR.no.20102 

F0017287-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/06/2004 28/06/2004 Abdul hafiz. RR.no.20036 

F0017288-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/06/2004 28/06/2004 Padmakanth.K. 
RR.no.20027 

F0017289-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 S.B.Mallikarjun.S.Padmav
athi. RR.no.19957 
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F0017290-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 B.S.Srinivas. RR.no.19951 

F0017291-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Subramani. RR.no.19966 

F0017292-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Guruswamy. RR.no.19941 

F0017293-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Thirumalaiah. 
RR.no.19943 

F0017294-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Basavaraj. RR.no.19939 

F0017295-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 M.Ramesh. RR.no.19937 

F0017296-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Venkatalakshmamma. 
RR.no.19970 

F0017297-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Jayamma. RR.no.19935 

F0017298-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Venkateshappa. 
RR.no.19929 

F0017299-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Gaviyappa. RR.no.19952 

F0017300-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Lakshmikanthamma. 
RR.no.19932 

F0017301-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Devaraju. RR.no.19967 

F0020930-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Kempanna. RR no 22011 

F0020931-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Jayalakshmi. RR no 22031 
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F0020932-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2004 Mariyappa. RR no 22018 

F0020933-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engga 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2004 K Rama Krishnaiah. RR 
no 22009 

F0020934-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Shanthamma. RR no 
22016 

F0020935-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Lakshmanan. RR no 
220012 

F0020936-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Shivarathnamma. RR no 
21980 

F0020937-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/04/2005 K Rangawamy. RR no 
22041 

F0020938-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Hanumanthaiah. RR no 
22059 

F0020939-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2004 05/01/2005 A R Sathyanarayanna. RR 
no 22066 

F0020940-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 K PaPanna. RR no 22021 

F0020941-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Chikka thimaiah. RR no 
22025 

F0020943-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Eranna. RR no 22087 

F0020944-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2004 05/01/2005 Kalaiah. RR no 22069 

F0020945-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2004 R Subramani. RR no 
22030 

F0020946-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 B Chikka rama. RR no 
22085 
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F0020947-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2007 22/12/2007 A Bhramhaiah. RR no 
22000 

F0020948-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Nanjunda swamy. RR no 
22088 

F0020949-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 K Ayyappaswamy. RR no 
22089 

F0020950-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Shivanya. RR no 22067 

F0020951-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Sharadamma. RR no 
22024 

F0020952-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Kamalamma. RR no 
22068 

F0020953-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Ramadhasappa. H. RR no 
21966 

F0020954-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2004 31/12/2004 G Munirathnam. RR no 
22026 

F0020955-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Krishnaiah. RR no 22027 

F0020956-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Bhaskar. RR no 22008 

F0020957-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Ashwathaiah. RR no 2200 

F0020958-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Sakamma. RR  no 22013 

F0020959-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Gangamma. RR no 22028 

F0020960-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 D Srinivas. RR no 22075 
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F0020961-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 D Krishna murthy. RR no 
22062 

F0020962-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 04/01/2005 Giriyamma. RR no 21955 

F0020963-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Manjunath. RR no 22003 

F0020964-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 Annamalai naidu. RR no 
22063 

F0017302-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 M.Kuppaswamy. 
RR.no.19979 

F0017303-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 Parvathamma. 
RR.no.19902 

F0017304-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 M.Ningaraju. RR.no.19903 

F0017305-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 Thimmaiah. RR.no.19910 

F0017306-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 Seenu. RR.no.19911 

F0017307-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 U.T.Thimmaiah. 
RR.no.19907 

F0017308-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2004 16/06/2004 Lakkanna. RR.no.9909 

F0017309-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/06/2004 14/06/2004 Jayalakshmi. RR.no.19875 

F0017310-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/06/2004 12/06/2004 Leelakalegowda. 
RR.no.19898 

F0017311-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2004 10/06/2004 C.Nanjappa. RR.no.19884 
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F0017312-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2004 10/06/2004 G.Ramesh. RR.no.19883 

F0017313-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/06/2004 07/06/2004 L.Basavaiah. RR.no.19873 

F0017314-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/06/2004 07/06/2004 Yathiraj. RR.no.19872 

F0017315-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/06/2004 07/06/2004 Ramanna. RR.no.19851 

F0017316-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/05/2004 07/06/2004 Jayamma. RR.no.19870 

F0017317-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/06/2004 07/06/2004 Vijayamma. RR.no.19871 

F0017318-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/05/2004 03/06/2004 U.Narasimhamurthy. 
RR.no.19774 

F0017319-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/05/2004 01/06/2004 M.Balaji singh. 
RR.no.19699 

F0017320-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/06/2004 24/06/2004 Padma. RR.no.19953 

F0017321-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/09/2003 30/10/2003 Shanthapdmanabha. 
RR.no.16869 

F0017322-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2003 29/10/2003 B.Nanjundappa. 
RR.no.17461 

F0017323-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2003 29/10/2003 S.Sriram. RR.no.17391 

F0017324-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 27/10/2003 Gayathri bai. RR.no.17299 

F0017325-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 27/10/2003 Padmamma. RR.no.17301 
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F0017326-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/10/2003 30/10/2003 Venkatappa. RR.no.17410 

F0017327-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2002 12/09/2003 P.N.Srinivas murthy. 
RR.no.16572 

F0017328-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2003 14/10/2003 Chandramma. 
RR.no.17078 

F0017329-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2003 14/10/2003 Ashwathappa. 
RR.no.17087 

F0017330-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 B.D.Pankaja. 
RR.no.17032 

F0017331-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2003 11/10/2003 Maruthi ganapathi hegde. 
RR.no.17040 

F0017332-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2003 17/10/2003 Sharadamma. 
RR.no.17144 

F0017333-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2003 20/10/2003 S.Yathiraj. RR.no.17141 

F0017334-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2003 20/10/2003 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.17042 

F0017335-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/10/2003 20/10/2003 S.Ashok. RR.no.17215 

F0020965-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2004 04/01/2005 k Ramesh. RR no 22061 

F0020966-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 Chalavaiah. RR no 22070 

F0020967-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 04/01/2005 Venkatamma. RR no 
21969 

F0020968-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 Nataraju. RR no 22077 
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F0020969-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 04/01/2005 H K Jayanna. RR no 
22079 

F0020970-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 04/01/2005 Sannamari. RR no 22076 

F0020971-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 04/01/2005 Chikkamma. RR no 22010 

F0020972-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Lakshmamma. RR no 
22009 

F0020973-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Boramma. RR no 22017 

F0020974-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2009 16/06/2009 Thimmakka. RR no 27519 

F0020975-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/05/2009 04/06/2009 Nagaraj P L. RR no 27520 

F0020976-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2009 04/06/2009 Mahadevaiah. RR no 
27529 

F0020977-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/08/2009 30/08/2009 M B Shantha lakshmi. RR 
no 28060 

F0020978-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/08/2009 25/08/2009 H A Krishna gowda. RR no 
28031 

F0020979-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/08/2009 14/08/2009 Hanumanthaiah. RR no 
28022 

F0020980-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/07/2009 20/07/2009 Sannamma. RR no  27602 

F0020981-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/07/2009 16/07/2009 Vasanthacharya.H  RR no 
27611 

F0013083-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/01/2005 26/02/2005 Tulasamma RR No 22642 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0013084-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Sanna Boraiah RR No 
22654 

F0013085-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 A.Devakar RR No 22651 

F0013087-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Ramesh RR No 22653 

F0013088-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Puttamma RR No 22627 

F0013089-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 H.B.Kesava RR No 22641 

F0013090-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 M.Shankar RR No 22631 

F0013091-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/01/2005 26/02/2005 V.Nagalakshmamma RR 
No 22628 

F0013092-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Lingaiah RR No 22632 

F0013093-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Muthaiah RR No 22662 

F0013096-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Govindappa RR No 22665 

F0013097-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Kariyappa RR No 22666 

F0013098-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Chikkaramaiah RR No 
22667 

F0013099-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Venkatesh RR No 22648 

F0013100-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Tholachamma RR No 
22650 
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F0013101-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Nanjappa RR No 2265 

F0013102-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 K.M.Sathish RR No 22640 

F0013107-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/10/2006 02/11/2006 H.Sarojamma RR No 
25251 

F0013108-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/11/2006 06/11/2006 Jawara Shetty RR No 
25261 

F0013109-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/11/2006 06/11/2006 Anjenaya Gudga RR No 
25256 

F0013110-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2006 12/12/2006 E.Narasimhaiah RR No 
25419 

F0013111-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/12/2006 12/12/2006 S.Kamala RR No 25421 

F0013112-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 09/11/2006 14/11/2006 Rajendra Rao RR No 
25285 

F0013113-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 09/11/2006 15/11/2006 Bharath.H.Sha RR No 
25286 

F0013114-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Srinivas RR No 22649 

F0013115-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Kashiyamma RR No 
22637 

F0018847-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Mariyamma. RR.no25331 

F0018848-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Selvi. RR.no25315 

F0018849-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 M.Muniswamy. 
RR.no25316 
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F0018850-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 G.Ashok. RR.no25317 

F0018851-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Hanumaiah. RR.no25319 

F0018852-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Devaraju. RR.no25321 

F0018853-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Jayamma. RR.no25323 

F0018854-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Ramesh. RR.no25324 

F0018855-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed] 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 D.Kesava 
murthy.RR.no25327 

F0018856-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Chaluvaiah. RR.no25328 

F0018857-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 P.Kempamma. 
RR.no25329 

F0018858-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Jayalakshmi. RR.no25332 

F0018859-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Mariyamma. RR.no25333 

F0018860-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no25334 

F0018861-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Thimmakka. RR.no25335 

F0018862-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Jayamma. RR.no25336 

F0018863-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 INdrani. RR.no25341 
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F0018864-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Neelamma. RR.no25342 

F0018865-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 M.S siddappa. 
RR.no25343 

F0018866-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Sivanna. RR.no25345 

F0018867-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Chikkalakshmamma. 
RR.no25346 

F0018868-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Mayanna. RR.no25347 

F0018869-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Kempamma. RR.no25350 

F0018870-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 H.G Narayana Murthy. 
RR.no25353 

F0018871-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Rangaswamy. 
RR.no25356 

F0018872-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Venkataswamy. 
RR.no25357 

F0018873-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Venkatappa. RR.no25358 

F0018874-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Jayamma. RR.no25359 

F0018875-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Lalitha. RR.no25360 

F0018876-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no25365 

F0018877-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Sivamma. RR.no25366 
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F0018878-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Ramachandrappa. 
RR.no25361 

F0018879-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Mahalingamma. 
RR.no25362 

F0018880-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Saralamma. RR.no25364 

F0017336-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/10/2003 20/10/2007 Venkatamma. 
RR.no.17156 

F0017337-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/10/2003 20/10/2003 Anusuya. RR.no.17216 

F0017338-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Ramakrishna. 
RR.no.17304 

F0017339-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 T.Narayanappa. 
RR.no.17283 

F0017340-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 S.N.Venkateshappa. 
RR.no.17309 

F0017341-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Gayathri. RR.no.17311 

F0017342-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2003 30/10/2003 Puttamma. RR.no.17391 

F0017343-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2003 30/10/2003 S.Pandurangappa. 
RR.no.17390 

F0017344-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2003 30/10/2003 Rathnamma. RR.no.17419 

F0017345-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2003 30/10/2003 Anand narasimhamurthy. 
RR.no.17418 

F0017346-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/10/2003 30/10/2003 Mani. RR.no.17389 
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F0017347-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 N.Lakshmanna. 
RR.no.17280 

F0017348-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 G.Shankaraiha. 
RR.no.17315 

F0017349-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 G.Vijayalakshmi. 
RR.no.17308 

F0017350-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 K.Parasmall. RR.no.17302 

F0017351-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no.17281 

F0017352-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Bhanupraksha. 
RR.no.17306 

F0017353-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Seenappa . RR.no.17284 

F0017354-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 27/10/2003 Rashmi. RR.no.17312 

F0017355-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 A.Shanthalakshmi. 
RR.no.17279 

F0017356-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/10/2003 30/10/2003 K.T.Shanaiah. 
RR.no.17321 

F0017357-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Jayamma. RR.no.17298 

F0017358-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Rabiyabee. RR.no.17297 

F0017359-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/10/2003 30/10/2003 Rabiyabee. RR.no.17286 

F0017360-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Leelavathi. RR.no.19449 
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F0017361-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Krishnappa. RR.no.19444 

F0017362-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 S.P.Krishnappa.RR.no.19
441 

F0017363-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Sowndhar pandiyan. 

F0017364-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2004 31/03/2004 S.B.Ramachandra. 
RR.no.19286 

F0017365-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/03/2004 31/03/2004 N.Shanmugam. 
RR.no.19345 

F0017366-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2004 31/03/2004 K.V.Shivakumar. 
RR.no.19463 

F0017367-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Jayalakshamamma. 
RR.no.19454 

F0017368-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Suresh. RR.no.19458 

F0017369-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2004 27/03/2004 Kamalamma. 
RR.no.19393 

F0013054-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/11/2004 28/11/2004 C.E.Premila RR No 21516 

F0013055-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Rathnamma RR No 21512 

F0013056-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2004 10/11/2004 Padmavathi RR No 21484 

F0013057-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 M.S.Mahesh RR No 21447 

F0013058-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 Varadha Raju RR No 
21444 
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F0013059-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 Sasalaiah  S/O 
Ranganarasimhaiah RR 
No 21443 

F0013060-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/10/2004 03/11/2004 Manjula RR No 21438 

F0013061-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2005 09/12/2005 S.Narayana Swamy RR 
No 24251 

F0013062-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Santhanalakshmamma RR 
No 23437 

F0013063-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/05/2005 20/05/2005 Lakshmamma W/O 
Siddalingappa RR No 
23428 

F0013064-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/05/2005 06/05/2005 N.Nagesh Rao RR No 
23382 

F0013065-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/05/2005 31/05/2005 Ningaraju RR No 23464 

F0013066-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 27/05/2005 N.Nagaraju RR No 23435 

F0013067-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Vasanthamma RR No 
23427 

F0013068-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 P.Umadevi RR No 23433 

F0013069-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Sarojamma RR No 23436 

F0013070-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Thimmakka RR No 23429 

F0013071-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Indrani RR No 23426 

F0013072-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/05/2005 31/05/2005 Raja RR No 23456 
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F0013073-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Sagay Mary RR No 23434 

F0013074-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 20/05/2005 M.K.Venkatesh RR No 
23423 

F0013075-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2005 05/05/2005 V.Manjula RR No 23325 

F0013076-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/05/2005 31/05/2005 Narasimhaiah RR No 
23454 

F0013077-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/04/2005 05/05/2005 K.Sanjeeva RR No 23334 

F0013078-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/04/2005 05/05/2005 Venkatamma RR No 
23333 

F0013079-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/05/2005 31/05/2005 Venkateshappa S/O 
Jawaraiah RR No 23430 

F0013080-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Siddappa S/O Mariyappa 
RR No 22633 

F0013081-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2005 26/02/2005 Kuppaswamy RR No 
22646 

F0018881-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Doddamma. RR.no25371 

F0018882-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Kalyanamma. 
RR.no25372 

F0018883-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 R.Rangappa. RR.no25374 

F0018884-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Parvathamma. 
RR.no25376 

F0018885-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Yallamma. RR.no25373 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0018886-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 30/11/2006 Channa Kesava. 
RR.no25375 

F0018887-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Janakiramappa. 
RR.no22153 

F0018888-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 srinivas Reddy. 
RR.no22155 

F0018889-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Venkatesh. RR.no22216 

F0018890-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22186 

F0018891-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Kumara. RR.no22175 

F0018892-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Ramanna. RR.no22158 

F0018893-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 B.Venkatesh. RR.no22190 

F0018894-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 C.Venkadaramaiah. 
RR.no22192 

F0018895-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Siddamma. RR.no27157 

F0018896-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Mahadevamma. 
RR.no22200 

F0018897-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Raghu. RR.no22217 

F0018898-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Ramanna. RR.no22159 

F0018899-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Raju. RR.no22174 
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F0018900-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 K.T Bhagyamma. 
RR.no22169 

F0018901-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 C.Bharathi. RR.no22156 

F0018902-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Y.G VIshwanathaiah. 
RR.no22220 

F0018903-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Y.G Vishwanathaiah. 
RR.no22220 

F0018904-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Puttamma. RR.no22219 

F0018905-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22168 

F0018906-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 B.C Eraiah.RR.no 22209 

F0018907-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Kalamma. RR.no22171 

F0018908-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Premaraj. RR.no22176 

F0018909-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22193 

F0018910-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Mariyamma. RR.no22764 

F0018911-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2005 12/01/2005 Manju. RR.no22162 

F0018912-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Anthoni. RR.no22172 

F0018913-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 12/01/2005 Yathiraj. RR.no22218 
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F0018914-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Beluraiah. RR.no22199 

F0021000-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2007 05/09/2007 Jayalakshmamma. RR no 
25926 

F0021001-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2007 01/09/2007 J R Setha ramagupatha. 
RR no 26011 

F0021002-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/08/2007 01/09/2007 Deepika. S. RR no 26044 

F0021003-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/09/2009 30/09/2009 Uma.K. RR no 25089 

F0021004-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/09/2009 24/09/2009 H Chanappa. RR no 
28081 

F0021005-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2009 30/05/2009 Lingaiah. RR no 27493 

F0021006-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2009 30/05/2009 Jayamma. RR no 27494 

F0021007-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2009 30/04/2009 S Pushpa. RR no 27477 

F0021008-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/05/2009 11/05/2009 Ramgegowda. RR no 
27485 

F0021009-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2009 08/06/2009 K H Subadra. RR no 
27501 

F0021010-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2009 04/06/2009 H Madevappa. RR no 
26043 

F0021011-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/02/2008 25/02/2008 Usha Ashok. RR no 26581 

F0021012-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/02/2008 15/02/2008 D Vijayakumar. RR no 
26558 
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F0021013-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/02/2008 15/02/2008 Raju devi. RR no 26568 

F0021014-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/02/2008 12/02/2008 Akash A Suvarna. RR no 
26508 

F0021015-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2008 07/02/2008 Indra. RR no 26551 

F0021016-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/02/2008 08/02/2008 Gyanaram. RR no 26549 

F0021035-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/03/2008 05/03/2008 Boramma. RR no 26609 

F0021036-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2008 30/04/2008 R Kumar. RR no 26702 

F0021037-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2008 22/08/2008 Nagaraju.K T. RR no 
26655 

F0021038-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2008 22/04/2008 Gangamma. RR no 26687 

F0021039-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2008 21/04/2008 S Santha Sridharan . S no 
26688 

F0021040-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/04/2008 10/04/2008 Muniswamy. RR no 
266741 

F0021041-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2008 15/02/2008 R Sinappa. 

F0021042-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/04/2008 10/04/2008 Harish babu. RR no 26672 

F0021043-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/03/2008 04/03/2008 A Ravindranath. RR no 
26594 

F0021044-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2008 07/02/2008 R Barathi. RR no 26502 
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F0021045-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/08/2007 23/08/2007 Lakshmma. RR no 26024 

F0021046-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 10/08/2007 Ramakka / 
Venkataswamy. RR no 
25982 

F0021047-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 16/08/2007 Gangamma. RR no 25992 

F0021048-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/07/2007 16/08/2007 V Rama mani. RR no 
25914 

F0021049-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 13/08/2007 Velu . RR no 25994 

F0021050-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/04/2006 02/05/2006 H V Gowda. RR no 24847 

F0021051-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/05/2006 11/05/2006 B Bimanna. RR no 24850 

F0021052-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 09/05/2006 P R Rangaswamy. RR no 
24834 

F0021053-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/05/2006 08/05/2006 D P Thimappa. RR no 
24851 

F0021054-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/05/2006 08/05/2006 Hanumsnthspps. RR no 
24852 

F0021055-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2006 08/05/2006 H R Prasanna kumar. RR 
no 24797 

F0021056-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/02/2006 25/03/2006 Srilakshmi. RR no 1065 

F0021057-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Mariyappa. RR no 24204 

F0021058-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Puttamma. RR no 24213 
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F0021059-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Vijaya kumar. RR no 
24214 

F0021060-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Sarasvathamma. RR no 
24221 

F0021061-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/09/2005 30/09/2005 Hanumanthappa. 

F0021062-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/03/2006 07/03/2006 K Ganganarasimhaiah. RR 
no 24678 

F0021063-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2006 06/04/2006 Venkatamma. RR no 
24745 

F0021064-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/03/2006 01/04/2006 Gopalappa. RR no 24719 

F0021065-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/03/2006 01/04/2006 Varadharaju. RR no 24722 

F0021066-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/08/2007 13/08/2007 K K Javaraiah. RR no 
25978 

F0021067-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2007 13/08/2007 Rajanna chari. RR no 
25937 

F0021068-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/09/2006 07/10/2006 Bhagyamma. RR no 
25162 

F0021069-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/11/2005 12/12/2005 Ramesh. RR no 24158 

F0017370-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/03/2004 27/03/2004 M.Krishnappa. 
RR.no.19361 

F0017371-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/03/2004 18/03/2004 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.19359 

F0017372-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2004 15/03/2004 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.19338 
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F0017373-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Govindaiha. RR.no.19445 

F0017374-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/03/2004 27/03/2004 Mallikarjunaiah. 
RR.no.19334 

F0017375-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/03/2004 25/03/2004 Thimmamma. 
RR.no.19395 

F0017376-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2004 27/03/2004 Puttalakshmamma. 
RR.no.19392 

F0017377-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2004 27/03/2004 E.Nagarajappa. 
RR.no.19391 

F0017378-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/03/2004 20/03/2004 N.Mangalagowri. 
RR.no.19383 

F0017379-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/03/2004 18/03/2004 Huchaiah. RR.no.19370 

F0017380-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/03/2004 30/03/2004 B.S.Prasanna. 
RR.no.19408 

F0017381-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Venkatalaskhmimma. 
RR.no.19405 

F0017382-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Nanjamma. RR.no.19453 

F0017383-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Gangaraju. RR.no.19412 

F0017384-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Thimmaiah. RR.no.19411 

F0017385-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Narasegowda. 
RR.no.19414 

F0017386-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Jayamma. RR.no.19415 
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F0017387-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 Lakshmaiah. RR.no.19407 

F0017388-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/03/2004 27/03/2004 Gangamma. RR.no.19362 

F0017389-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/03/2004 27/03/2004 V.Govinda Raju. 
RR.no19417 

F0017390-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2004 31/03/2004 D.M Krishna murthy. 
RR.no19406 

F0017391-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/03/2004 27/03/2004 Chandrappa. RR.no19418 

F0017392-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/03/2004 27/03/2004 Chikkathayamma. 
RR.no19368 

F0017393-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/03/2004 17/03/2004 Chowdamma. 
RR.no19360 

F0017394-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Sahadevan. RR.no.19457 

F0017395-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/03/2004 31/03/2004 Shyamalamma. 
RR.no.19443 

F0017396-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 15/02/2005 K.Veeraswamy. 
RR.no.21900 

F0017397-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 15/02/2005 S.Gani. RR.no.22274 

F0017398-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 15/02/2005 Ayesha bi. RR.no.22206 

F0017399-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 K.D.Erashanaiah. 
RR.no.22601 

F0017400-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2005 19/02/2005 Lakkamma. RR.no.22600 
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F0017401-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 19/01/2005 Munikenchaiah. 
RR.no.22184 

F0017402-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/01/2005 21/01/2005 B.N.Sathyanarayana. 
RR.no.22339 

F0017403-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/02/2005 15/02/2005 Savithramma. 
RR.no.22567 

F0013308-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/09/2004 14/09/2004 Jagadhamba RR No 
20925 

F0013309-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Venkatesh Pilla RR No 
20936 

F0013310-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 25/08/2004 10/09/2004 Hanumantharayappa RR 
No 20915 

F0013311-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Lakshmamma RR No 
20919 

F0013312-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Ramanna RR No 20917 

F0013313-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Parvathamma RR No 
20865 

F0013314-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 M.Chandrappa RR No 
20866 

F0013315-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 K.Ganesh Kamath RR No 
20916 

F0013316-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Parvathegowda.M RR No 
20871 

F0013317-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Kanakaraja RR No 20873 

F0013318-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Nazeer Ahmed RR No 
20939 
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F0013319-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Subbaiah RR No 20960 

F0013320-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/01/2004 31/01/2004 C.Leelavathi W/O 
A.Ramesh RR No 19046 

F0013321-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2004 31/01/2004 Thammaiah RR No 18844 

F0013322-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/01/2004 31/01/2004 Valliyamma RR No 18846 

F0013323-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/01/2004 31/01/2004 Subramani RR No 18839 

F0013324-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/01/2004 31/01/2004 Narayana Swamy.D S/O 
Late Dasegowda RR No 
18851 

F0013325-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2004 31/01/2004 Sannachikaiah RR No 
18856 

F0013326-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2004 31/01/2004 Raghunath RR No 19048 

F0013327-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 B.S.Chandrashekar RR 
No 18840 

F0013328-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 P.Nagalingeshwar RR No 
18842 

F0013329-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 K.M.Shankar RR No 
18802 

F0013330-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 Muniswamy RR No 18837 

F0013331-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 M.Subramani RR No 
18834 

F0013332-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/01/2004 30/01/2004 Bhagyamma RR No 18858 
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F0013333-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Kupamma W/O Late 
Arumugam RR No 18763 

F0013334-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 K.Bhaskar RR No 18755 

F0013335-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Payag Khan RR No 18754 

F0013336-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 M.R.E.Babu RR No 18752 

F0013337-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Mohaboob W/O Sannaulla 
RR No 18750 

F0013338-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Muniakkayamma RR No 
18759 

F0013339-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Noor Jan RR No 18749 

F0013340-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 R.Hanumantharaju RR No 
18757 

F0017404-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 07/02/2005 K.Usha. RR.no.22309 

F0017405-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 M.V.Sriramaiah. 
RR.no.22532 

F0017406-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2005 12/02/2005 R.Prasanna kumar. 
RR.no.22552 

F0017407-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 07/02/2005 Manjegowda. 
RR.no.22315 

F0017408-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 07/02/2005 G.Mallikarjuna. 
RR.no.22273 

F0017409-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 07/02/2005 B.V.Lakshmidevi. 
RR.no.22073 
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F0017410-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/01/2005 07/02/2005 D.Nagarathna. 
RR.no.22317 

F0017411-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/11/2004 12/11/2004 R.Nagarja. RR.no.21495 

F0017412-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 19/01/2005 H.k.lalithmma. 
RR.no.22132 

F0017413-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/12/2004 31/12/2004 R.swamydas. 
RR.no.21731 

F0017414-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/12/2004 31/12/2004 R.swamy das. RR.no. 
21731 

F0017416-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 15/01/2005 K H Subhadra. RR no 
22244 

F0017417-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 C.Ramu. RR.no.22243 

F0017418-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 28/02/2005 G.Ravindra reddy. 
RR.no.22275 

F0017419-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2004 02/03/2005 amedha bi. RR.no.22758 

F0017420-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2005 15/02/2005 syed mahmood. 
RR.no.22295 

F0017421-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 15/02/2005 T.Channaveerachar. 
RR.no.22396 

F0018915-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 B.C Mayanna. 
RR.no22194 

F0018916-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 BOraiah. RR.no22173 

F0018917-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Mayamma. RR.no22215 
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F0018918-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 C.H Vairamundaiah. 
RR.no22195 

F0018919-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 S.M Gangadharaiah. 
RR.no22191 

F0018920-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Gangadharaiah. 
RR.no22189 

F0018921-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Venkatamma. 
RR.no22197 

F0018922-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Jayarangaiah. 
RR.no22136 

F0018923-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Krishnappa. RR.no22130 

F0018924-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 C.N Basavaraj. 
RR.no22138 

F0018925-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Eshwarappa. RR.no22142 

F0018926-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Rajamma. RR.no22141 

F0018927-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Muniyamma. RR.no22143 

F0018928-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Venkatesh. RR.no22144 

F0018929-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 19/01/2005 Vijaya. RR.no22253 

F0018930-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Rajendra. RR.no22145 

F0018931-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Nagarathnamma. 
RR.no22147 
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F0013116-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/02/2005 26/02/2005 Annamalaiah RR No 
22635 

F0013117-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/02/2005 01/08/2005 Vijayalakshmi RR No 
20150 

F0013118-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/01/2006 11/02/2006 Siddagangamma 
V.S.Nathish 
V.S.Prashanth RR No 
24598 

F0013119-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2006 05/02/2006 Chikka Hanumanthappa 
RR No 24565 

F0013120-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2006 15/02/2006 Manju RR No 24564 

F0013121-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 02/02/2006 15/02/2006 L.Raghunath RR No 
24574 

F0013122-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/02/2006 27/02/2006 Thayamma RR No 24666 

F0013123-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2003 14/07/2003 B.R.Anand Rao RR No 
14902 

F0013124-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 11/06/2003 14/07/2003 C.Gopalkrishna RR No 
14903 

F0013125-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/09/2003 23/09/2003 S.Basavaraju RR No 
16610 

F0013126-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 Shivanna S/O Mariyanna 
RR No 17031 

F0013127-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 Parvathamma Nagaraju 
RR No 17057 

F0013128-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 Rangamma RR No 17050 

F0013129-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/10/2003 10/10/2003 Babu Rao RR No 16988 
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F0013130-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/09/2003 30/09/2003 T.Muniyappa RR No 
16645 

F0013131-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Sachin Chauhan RR No 
17006 

F0013132-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 Jamol Pasha RR No 
17053 

F0013133-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/09/2003 10/10/2003 N.J.Fernandis RR No 
16810 

F0013134-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/09/2003 30/09/2003 Lalithamma RR No 16800 

F0013135-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/08/2003 27/09/2003 Lalithamma RR No 16803 

F0013136-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 27/11/2003 28/11/2003 B.S.Hanumanthappa RR 
No 17954 

F0013137-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/11/2003 10/11/2003 P.Meena Kumari RR No 
17455 

F0013138-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 12/11/2003 14/11/2003 Babu Lakshmi RR No 
17458 

F0013139-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/11/2003 06/11/2003 T.Jalajakshi RR No 77440 

F0013140-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/10/2003 14/11/2003 Nataraj RR No 17425 

F0013141-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 12/11/2003 14/11/2003 Muniswamappa RR No 
17461 

F0013142-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/11/2003 17/11/2003 Narasimhamurthy RR No 
17489 

F0013143-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/11/2003 14/11/2003 K.S.R. Raju/Geetha Raju 
RR No 17478 
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F0013144-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/11/2003 10/11/2003 S.Ajith Kumar RR No 
17451 

F0013145-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/11/2003 04/11/2003 S.Venkatesh RR No 
17430 

F0013146-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/11/2003 21/11/2003 K.K.Gopal Gowda RR No 
17641 

F0013147-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/11/2003 19/11/2003 Abdul Kareem RR No 
17500 

F0013148-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/11/2003 06/11/2003 Puttamma W/O 
Channappa RR No 17435 

F0013149-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 Narasamma RR No 17049 

F0018950-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/01/2005 31/12/2005 T.B Shivaram. 
RR.no22040 

F0018951-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 K.T Nagaraju. 
RR.no22113 

F0018952-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22150 

F0018953-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 A.S Suthir babu. 
RR.no22146 

F0018954-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/04/2006 04/04/2006 Doddamasthan. 
RR.no24749 

F0018955-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2006 12/04/2006 Eshad Ahmed waheed. 
RR.no24768 

F0018957-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/04/2006 27/04/2006 Krishnaprasadh. 
RR.no24824 

F0018958-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 27/04/2006 Ayesha siddakha. 
RR.no24794 
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F0018959-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/04/2006 27/04/2006 Syed Abdul basheek. 
RR.no24747 

F0018960-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 27/04/2006 H.Lakshmana. 
RR.no24792 

F0018961-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 27/04/2006 G.Ranojee Rao. 
RR.no24793 

F0018962-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/04/2006 29/04/2006 Venkataramu. 
RR.no24790 

F0018963-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/04/2006 29/04/2006 Leela Aras. RR.no24818 

F0018964-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 09/12/2005 Sivalingaiah. RR.no24230 

F0018965-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/12/2005 17/12/2005 A.Ramalinga. RR.no24415 

F0018966-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/01/2005 22/01/2005 A.Ramalinga. 

F0018967-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2005 20/12/2005 K.Srinivas. RR.no24417 

F0018968-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/01/2005 21/12/2005 Thammanna. RR.no24423 

F0018969-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/12/2005 23/12/2005 Jahirodeen. RR.no24433 

F0018970-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/12/2005 27/12/2005 Sivamma. RR.no24422 

F0018971-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/12/2005 29/12/2005 Mahadevamma. 
RR.no24424 

F0018972-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2005 30/12/2005 B.R Ganesh Kumar. 
RR.no24447 
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F0018973-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2007 03/08/2007 Bailappa. RR.no25956 

F0018974-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2007 03/08/2007 Muniyamma. RR.no25957 

F0018975-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/07/2007 03/08/2007 Nagarathna. RR.no25955 

F0018976-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2007 09/08/2007 Rani. RR.no25961 

F0018977-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2007 09/08/2005 R.Sowbhagya. 
RR.no25975 

F0018978-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 15/08/2007 Hombamma. RR.no25984 

F0018979-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 14/08/2007 Nawaz Baiy. RR.no25989 

F0018980-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 14/08/2007 Jayamma. RR.no25985 

F0018981-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 14/08/2007 Ramalingaiah. 
RR.no25988 

F0018982-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/08/2007 25/08/2007 G.S Shamsheer Baig. 
RR.no26026 

F0018983-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2007 31/08/2007 Rajamma. RR.no26010 

F0021070-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 13/12/2005 Shivamma. RR no 24223 

F0021071-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 13/12/2005 Ussen peer. RR no 24207 

F0021072-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 13/12/2005 A Nagaraja. RR no 24208 
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F0021073-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 13/12/2005 Lakshmamma. RR no 
24217 

F0021074-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 09/12/2005 Narasamma. RR no 24212 

F0021075-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Nilakanta. RR no 24229 

F0021076-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 M Channamalappa. RR no 
24225 

F0021077-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Chikka kalamma. RR no 
24224 

F0021078-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Ramakka. RR no 24205 

F0021079-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Gangaboraiah. RR no 
24209 

F0021080-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 08/12/2005 Narayan. RR no 24210 

F0021081-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/07/2007 20/07/2007 Boosamma. RR no 25915 

F0021082-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/05/2007 28/07/2007 Jayashree. RR no 25947 

F0021083-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Malamma. RR no 24257 

F0021084-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Venkateshappa. RR no 
24254 

F0021085-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2005 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 20/01/2006 P Nagaraju. RR no 24498 

F0021086-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/03/2006 25/03/2006 N Lakshman. RR no 
24705 
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F0021087-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 20/01/2006 Kamakshiyamma. RR no 
24503 

F0021088-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 20/01/2006 Luyis. RR no 24504 

F0021089-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Sarojamma. RR no 24512 

F0021090-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 17/01/2006 Janaki. RR no 24501 

F0021091-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/01/2006 17/01/2006 Shivakumar. RR no 24500 

F0021092-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 31/12/2005 Puttaraju. RR no 24231 

F0021093-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 31/12/2005 Jayamma. RR no 24219 

F0021094-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2005 26/12/2005 Jayamma. RR no 24408 

F0021095-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 26/12/2005 Manjappa. RR no 24227 

F0021096-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 26/12/2005 Masthamma. RR no 24220 

F0021097-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/12/2005 26/12/2005 Jagadesh. RR no 24401 

F0021098-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2005 26/12/2005 Chennaveerappa. RR no 
24398 

F0021099-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2005 26/12/2005 Channamalamma. RR no 
24387 

F0021100-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 26/12/2005 Krishnappa. RR no 24386 
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F0021101-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/12/2005 26/12/2005 Muniswamy. RR no 24216 

F0021102-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2006 06/12/2006 Jayamma. RR no 24262 

F0021103-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 15/12/2005 Jayamma. RR no 4383 

F0021104-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Ramanna. RR no 24263 

F0013150-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Jayamma RR No 17017 

F0013151-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2003 29/08/2003 Saruvamangalamma RR 
No 15763 

F0013152-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/07/2003 08/07/2003 Hamsa RR No 14886 

F0013153-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2005 01/01/2006 Radhamma RR No 24445 

F0013154-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/12/2005 03/01/2006 Jayalakshmi RR No 24467 

F0013155-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/01/2006 20/01/2006 Narasappa S/O Late 
Kalaiah RR No 24519 

F0013156-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/01/2006 20/01/2006 Venkataram RR No 24520 

F0013157-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/01/2006 20/01/2006 K.Lrishnappa RR No 
24521 

F0013158-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2006 31/01/2006 Smt.Swama Latha.U RR 
No 24568 

F0013159-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 R.Venkatesh RR No 
20854 
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F0013160-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 H.R.Lakshmi Gowda RR 
No 20856 

F0013161-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Narasimhaiah RR No 
20834 

F0013162-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/08/2004 11/09/2004 Gowramma W/O Nagaraj 
RR No 20815 

F0013163-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 M.R.Chaluvaiah RR No 
20860 

F0013164-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/08/2004 11/09/2004 S.Rukmini RR No 20823 

F0013165-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 J.B.Chikkamma RR No 
20822 

F0013166-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Lakshmamma RR No 
20825 

F0013167-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Parameshwaraiah S/O 
Puttaswamy RR No 20855 

F0013168-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 B.Parvathi RR No 20859 

F0013169-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 30/08/2004 11/09/2004 Girija Basavaraj RR No 
20988 

F0013170-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/09/2004 11/09/2004 Farida RR No 20791 

F0013171-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Ramanna RR No 20870 

F0013172-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/09/2004 11/09/2004 Venkata Lakshmamma RR 
No 20792 

F0013173-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/09/2004 11/09/2004 Rajanna RR No 20836 
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F0013174-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/09/2004 11/09/2004 Raniyamma RR No 20393 

F0013175-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 09/05/2007 Savithri RR No 25857 

F0013176-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 K.R.Raghavendra Rao RR 
No 25846 

F0013177-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 Sabeera Bee RR No 
25831 

F0013178-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 Hafizulla Shareef RR No 
25836 

F0013179-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 Bhagyavathi Narayana RR 
No 25859 

F0013180-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 Shanthamma RR No 
25858 

F0013181-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 26/04/2007 02/05/2007 Rajeshwari RR No 25852 

F0013182-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/05/2007 11/06/2007 Vaibhav Developers 
K.Gopal RR No 25871 

F0013183-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Venkatamma RR No 
22826 

F0021105-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2005 16/12/2005 Janabai. RR no 24400 

F0021106-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/12/2005 16/12/2005 M Muniraju. RR no 24407 

F0021107-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 16/12/2005 Venkatamma 
govindhappa. RR no 
24389 

F0021108-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 16/12/2005 Ramanna. RR no 24392 
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F0021109-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 16/12/2005 Jayalakshmi. RR no 24253 

F0021110-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 16/12/2005 B Sakamma. RR no 24260 

F0021111-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 15/12/2005 V Naresh. RR no 24384 

F0021112-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2005 15/12/2005 Channappa. RR no 24385 

F0021113-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 H V kannamba. RR no 
24261 

F0021114-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Jayamma. RR no 24259 

F0021115-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 V Gowramma. RR no 
24252 

F0021116-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 24256 

F0021117-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/12/2005 15/12/2005 Prasadh. RR no 24256 

F0021118-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 30/04/2007 Venkateshppa.RR no 
25837 

F0021119-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2007 28/04/2007 Lakshmidevi. RR no 
25842 

F0021120-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 26/04/2007 28/04/2007 Gangamma. RR no 25830 

F0021121-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/04/2006 22/05/2005 Kempamma. RR no 24757 

F0021122-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/05/2006 12/06/2006 B C Nagaraju. RR no 
24912 
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F0021123-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/01/2006 31/01/2006 G Rayappa. RR no 24529 

F0021124-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/06/2006 04/06/2006 G Muthaiah. RR  no 24919 

F0021125-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/05/2006 01/06/2006 N Shakunthalakumari. RR 
no 24905 

F0021126-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/05/2006 27/05/2006 Ganganna. RR no 24895 

F0021127-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/05/2006 25/05/2006 S Maruthish. RR no 24893 

F0021128-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/05/2006 22/05/2006 Jayalakshmi. RR no 24875 

F0021129-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2006 19/05/2006 L Babu. RR no 24878 

F0021130-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/05/2006 11/05/2006 M Danappa. RR no 24866 

F0021131-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/02/2009 24/02/2009 Jayamma. RR no 27268 

F0021132-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2009 17/02/2009 S Srinivas. RR no 27228 

F0021133-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 16/02/2009 M Chinnaraju. RR no 
27200 

F0021135-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2009 07/02/2009 Vanishree. RR no 27222 

F0021136-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 04/02/2009 Shivamma. RR no 27199 

F0021137-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2008 17/01/2009 Shanthamma . RR no 
27178 
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F0021138-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 02/02/2009 N Lakshmi Devi. RR no 
27195 

F0021139-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 02/02/2009 Rathnamma. RR no 27198 

F0021140-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2009 29/01/2009 Hanumaiah. RR no 27175 

F0018984-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2007 20/08/2007 Shyamala. RR.no26015 

F0018985-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/08/2007 27/08/2007 S.MOhan. RR.no26035 

F0018986-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/08/2007 25/08/2007 Babu. RR.no26037 

F0018987-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2007 20/08/2007 Anusuyamma. 
RR.no26008 

F0018988-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2003 29/11/2003 Shakunthalamma. 
RR.no12956 

F0018989-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2003 28/11/2003 Govindaiah. RR.no17961 

F0018990-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 29/11/2003 Gangamma. RR.no17972 

F0018991-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 28/11/2003 Gangamma. RR.no17987 

F0018992-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 28/11/2003 Manjanna. RR.no17982 

F0018993-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 28/11/2003 Rukmeni. RR.no17980 

F0018994-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2003 28/11/2003 Rajeshwari. RR.no17971 
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F0018995-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/11/2003 28/11/2003 Shavithamma. 
RR.no17437 

F0018996-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2003 28/11/2003 Shylaja. RR.no17968 

F0018997-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 28/11/2003 SIddamma. RR.no17974 

F0018998-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/11/2003 28/11/2003 N.M Nagarantha. 
RR.no17986 

F0019000-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Ramu. RR.nno21503 

F0019001-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Venkatappa. RR.no21506 

F0019002-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Venkatamma. 
RR.no21507 

F0019003-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 M.Narayanan. 
RR.no21504 

F0019004-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Ramalinga. RR.no21505 

F0019005-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/11/2004 28/11/2004 Jayalakshmi. RR.no21508 

F0019006-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/09/2004 06/09/2004 B.M.Hire mani. 
RR.no20843 

F0019007-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/09/2004 15/09/2004 Jayamma. RR.no20863 

F0019008-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/08/2004 07/08/2004 S.R Savanth RR.no2041 

F0019009-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Kenchappa. RR.no20188 
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F0019010-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/12/2004 05/04/2005 Sri.T.M Jaganmohan 
RR.no23098 

F0019011-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/04/2005 07/04/2005 T.S Sathyanarayan. 
RR.no23077 

F0019012-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2005 08/04/2005 Chetna manish valia. 
RR.no23128 

F0019013-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/06/2003 27/06/2003 Chikkagangamma. 

F0019014-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/03/2005 07/03/2005 S.V Shankarappa. 
RR.no22769 

F0019015-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 Sundhara murthy. 
RR.no22795 

F0019016-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 Gangamma. RR.no22788 

F0019017-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 H.Raja. RR.no22781 

F0019018-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 M.V Venkatamma. 
RR.no22777 

F0021141-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2009 20/01/2009 P Thangaraj. RR no 27174 

F0021142-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2009 19/01/2009 Shanthamma. RR no 
27176 

F0021143-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/01/2009 19/01/2009 Sundharamma. RR no 
27179 

F0021144-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/12/2008 18/01/2009 Kamalamma. RR no 
27131 

F0021145-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2009 12/01/2009 Vinodkumar. RR no 27162 
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F0021146-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/12/2008 01/01/2009 Puttappa. RR no 27139 

F0021147-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/12/2008 01/01/2009 Kengaiah. RR no 27132 

F0021148-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/03/2009 17/03/2009 Vanishree nanda kashore. 
RR no 27324 

F0021149-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 02/02/2009 Rajamma. RR no 27197 

F0021150-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/03/2009 13/03/2009 K Ganesh babu. RR no 
27325 

F0021151-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2009 20/02/2009 Narayana. RR no 27264 

F0021152-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/02/2009 26/02/2009 Hanumanthaiah. RR no 
27267 

F0021153-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/02/2009 17/02/2009 Geetha shivarani. RR no 
27244 

F0021154-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/03/2009 30/03/2009 Sathish B N. RR no 27339 

F0021155-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/03/2009 09/03/2009 B N Santhosh. RR no 
27279 

F0021156-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/03/2009 19/03/2009 Dhanamma. RR no 27333 

F0021157-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/08/2008 10/08/2008 A Varalakshmi. RR no 
26928 

F0021158-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/09/2008 07/10/2008 K C Manjula. RR no 26983 

F0021159-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2008 31/12/2008 Mahadevamma. RR no 
27126 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0021160-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2008 27/12/2008 H Nagarathna. RR no 
27127 

F0021161-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/12/2008 27/12/2008 P R Nagamani. RR no 
27132 

F0021162-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2008 19/12/2008 Nagaraj K R . RR no 
27120 

F0021163-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/12/2008 18/12/2008 Muniswamy. RR no 27107 

F0021164-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2002 01/02 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/04/2008 03/04/2008 S K Rangaswamy. RR no 
26663 

F0021165-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/10/2008 10/10/2008 L G Yashodha. RR no 
27616 

F0021166-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/10/2008 20/11/2008 B R Nagesh. RR no 27006 

F0021167-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/11/2008 18/11/2008 S Thipperudraiah. RR no 
27042 

F0021168-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2008 28/11/2008 Hanumaiah. RR no 27078 

F0021169-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/11/2008 28/11/2008 Lakshmma. RR no 27077 

F0021170-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/09/2008 25/09/2008 B R Anil. RR no 26987 

F0021171-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/08/2008 11/09/2008 Arun kumar. RR no 26938 

F0021172-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2008 30/08/2008 A Venkatesh. RR no 
26960 

F0021173-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/08/2008 22/08/2008 Gulabcharnd. RR no 
26946 
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F0021174-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2008 10/01/2008 Nagappa. RR no 26441 

F0021175-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2008 07/01/2008 Rangamma. RR no 26451 

F0013184-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Krishna Murthy RR No 
22815 

F0013185-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Padma RR No 22824 

F0013186-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Latha RR No 22819 

F0013187-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Muniyappa RR No 22840 

F0013188-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Hussainn Bee RR No 
22832 

F0013189-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Rajamma RR No 22836 

F0013190-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Gangamma RR No 22829 

F0013191-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Boramma RR No 22831 

F0013192-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Krishnappa RR No 22804 

F0013193-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Gurupathi RR No 22806 

F0013194-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Krishnappa S/O 
Siddegowda RR No 22809 

F0013195-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Ramakrishnaiah RR No 
22810 
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F0013196-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Narayanappa RR No 
22814 

F0013197-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 V.Prakash RR No 22821 

F0013198-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 G.Munirathnam RR No 
22839 

F0013199-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 P.Anjanappa RR No 
22830 

F0013200-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Lakshmamma RR No 
22834 

F0013201-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Jayalakshmi RR No 22835 

F0013202-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 B.Vasantha RR No 22837 

F0013203-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/03/2005 18/03/2005 Mariyappa RR No 22838 

F0013204-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/03/2005 18/03/2005 Mahalakshmi RR No 
22802 

F0013206-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 03/07/2006 03/07/2006 Shakunthala Raghavan 
RR No 25007 

F0013207-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/07/2006 06/07/2006 K.V.Venkatlakshmi RR No 
25010 

F0013208-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/07/2006 18/07/2006 Saraswathamma W/O 
Chikkaramaiah RR No 
25043 

F0013209-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/07/2006 21/07/2006 Radha Raju RR No 25040 

F0013210-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/07/2006 21/07/2006 Rathnamma RR No 25044 
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F0013211-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/07/2006 22/07/2006 R.Gangaiah RR No 25053 

F0013212-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/07/2006 26/07/2006 N.Gowramma RR No 
25062 

F0013213-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/07/2006 26/07/2006 Chinnaswamy RR No 
25061 

F0013214-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/07/2006 28/07/2006 Chinnappa RR No 25066 

F0013215-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/07/2006 31/07/2006 Smt.V.Vyjayanthi RR No 
25071 

F0013216-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/09/2006 15/09/2006 Kashi Ammae RR No 
25083 

F0013217-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/09/2006 15/09/2006 Nagaraju RR No 25179 

F0019019-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 Chikkanna. RR.no22796 

F0019020-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 B.S Belliyappa. 
RR.no22799 

F0019021-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 15/02/2005 C.P Jayanthi. RR.no22386 

F0019022-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/03/2005 30/03/2005 Ramakrishna. 
RR.no23068 

F0019023-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/03/2005 11/03/2005 Huchamma. RR.no22787 

F0019024-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/03/2005 08/04/2005 G.Vinaya. RR.no23073 

F0019025-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2006 09/06/2006 Revamma. RR.no24925 
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F0019026-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2006 12/06/2006 N.Venkatesh. RR.no24927 

F0019028-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/06/2006 17/06/2006 Gowramma. RR.no24916 

F0019029-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/06/2006 20/06/2006 E.R MOhithe. RR.no24949 

F0019030-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2006 20/06/2006 S.Ranganath. 
RR.no24928 

F0019031-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/06/2006 24/06/2006 Inthiyaj. RR.no24963 

F0019032-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/06/2006 28/06/2006 K.S Rajendra Prasad. 
RR.no24987 

F0019034-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/06/2006 30/06/2006 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no24999 

F0019035-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/05/2005 19/05/2005 V.N Varadhachari. 
RR.no23403 

F0019036-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2005 09/05/2005 D.R.Prakash. RR.no23299 

F0019037-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/04/2005 05/04/2005 K.Malathi. RR.no23092 

F0019038-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Prema. RR.no22472 

F0019039-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Dhayalan. RR.no22523 

F0019040-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Rangaiah. RR.no225222 

F0019041-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 G.Srinivas. RR.no22514 
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F0019042-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Govindaraj. RR.no22515 

F0019043-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Chinnaiah. RR.no22519 

F0019044-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Venkataswamy. 
RR.no22474 

F0019045-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/05/2005 19/05/2005 Narasamma. RR.no23402 

F0019046-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Puttaraju. RR.no22513 

F0019047-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Mahadevamma. 
RR.no22510 

F0019048-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 BOraiah. RR.no22507 

F0019049-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 22/04/2005 Jayamma. RR.no23259 

F0019050-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/05/2005 23/05/2005 G.Krishnamurthy. 
RR.no23395 

F0019051-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Bhagyalakshmi. 
RR.no22520 

F0019052-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Jayamma. RR.no22491 

F0019053-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Puttaswamiah. 
RR.no22477 

F0021176-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2008 11/01/2008 Hemalatha P . RR no 
26444 

F0021177-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2008 08/01/2008 K N Rajakumar . RR no 
26447 
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F0021178-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/11/2007 30/11/2007 P N Rama chandran. RR 
no 26282 

F0021179-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/12/2007 19/12/2007 G Nagarathna. RR no 
26404 

F0021180-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2007 12/09/2007 R Bharathi. 

F0021181-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/12/2007 19/12/2007 Ramaiah. RR no 26403 

F0021182-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2007 19/12/2007 Nagamma. RR no 26413 

F0021183-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/12/2007 19/12/2007 Sridhar maiah. RR no 
26388 

F0021184-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2007 19/12/2007 Lakshmamma. RR no 
26410 

F0021185-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/07/2008 31/07/2008 N Kumar Raju . RR no 
268891 

F0021186-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/07/2008 26/07/2008 N Padmanabha. RR no 
26888 

F0021187-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/07/2008 22/07/2008 S H  UPadhyaru. RR no 
26884 

F0021188-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2008 17/07/2008 Shanthabai. RR no 26856 

F0021189-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2008 08/07/2008 K Devendraiah. RR no 
26851 

F0021190-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/06/2008 30/06/2008 Sinappa / mariyappa. RR 
no 26812 

F0021191-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/06/2008 26/06/2008 Raghu. D .RR no 26799 
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F0021192-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/08/2008 07/08/2008 C Thriveni. RR no 26918 

F0021193-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/06/2008 16/06/2008 V Ramesh. RR no 26768 

F0021194-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Subramani. RR no 21841 

F0021195-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Venkatachalappa. RR no 
21866 

F0021196-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Bhalamma. RR no 21831 

F0021197-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Padmavathi. RR no 21863 

F0021198-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 C Bimanna. RR no 21852 

F0021199-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 H K Ramanna. RR no 
21871 

F0021200-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Chikkanna. RR no 21886 

F0021201-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayaramu. RR no 21870 

F0021202-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Rajendra. RR no 21830 

F0021203-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Lingappa. RR no 21820 

F0021204-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Pattabbi. RR no 27827 

F0021205-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 S Shankara. RR no 21840 
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F0021206-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Gundamma. RR no 21858 

F0021207-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Shivamma. RR no 21834 

F0021208-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Hanumanthaiah. RR no 
21857 

F0021209-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 V Nagamani. RR no 21860 

F0021210-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 27/12/2004 S Raja. RR no 21837 

F0013218-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/09/2006 15/09/2006 M.Chandrashekar RR No 
25178 

F0013219-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/09/2006 18/09/2006 Vijaykumar RR No 25187 

F0013220-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/09/2006 18/09/2006 Rudramuni.B RR No 
25175 

F0013221-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/09/2006 25/09/2006 Jayamma RR No 25191 

F0013222-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/09/2006 25/09/2006 Shivalingam RR No 25180 

F0013223-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Rangaswamy RR No 
23724 

F0013224-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 P.Rajeshwari RR No 
23716 

F0013225-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Babeeyamma RR No 
23726 

F0013226-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Sarasa RR No 23712 
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F0013227-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2005 21/07/2005 Dhanalakshmi RR No 
23644 

F0013228-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Venkatachalaiah RR No 
23570 

F0013229-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 Gangamma RR No 23582 

F0013230-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Anjujamma W/O Late 
Perumal Naidu RR No 
23714 

F0013231-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Savithri RR No 23564 

F0013232-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Chikkaraju RR No 23563 

F0013233-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Shardamma RR No 23581 

F0013234-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 Meeni Venugopal RR No 
28577 

F0013235-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 R.Narasimhamurthy RR 
No 23554 

F0013236-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/06/2005 30/06/2005 H.Govindaraju RR No 
23573 

F0013237-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Devahuji Rao RR No 
23557 

F0013238-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 01/08/2005 04/08/2005 G.R.Doddaiah Mathu 
G.R.Shivanna RR No 
23828 

F0013239-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/06/2005 07/06/2005 Boramma RR No 23584 

F0013240-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Komala RR No 23637 
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F0013241-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/08/2005 06/08/2005 K.Umarani RR No 23843 

F0013242-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/07/2005 07/06/2005 B.C.Nagaveni RR No 
23708 

F0013243-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Mallika.M RR No 23640 

F0013244-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/07/2005 19/07/2005 Rangamma RR No 23740 

F0013245-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 14/07/2005 15/07/2005 Babusab RR No 23717 

F0013246-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 21/12/2004 15/07/2005 Shekar RR No 23706 

F0013247-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/06/2005 30/06/2005 Chandramma W/O Late 
Seenappa RR No 23550 

F0013248-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 M.Basavaraju RR No 
23655 

F0013249-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 B.Shanmugam RR No 
23811 

F0013250-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 29/06/2005 30/06/2005 Venkatalakshmamma RR 
No 23559 

F0013251-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/07/2005 20/07/2005 S.Balaraman RR No 
23753 

F0019054-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Mallayya. RR.no22506 

F0019055-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/06/2005 08/06/2005 Venkataraju. RR.no23482 

F0019056-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 H.Bailappa. RR.no22512 
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F0019057-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 19/05/2005 Nagarathnamma 
RR.no23344 

F0019058-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2005 19/05/2005 C.Krishna. RR.no23311 

F0019059-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 19/05/2005 Channathimme gowda. 
RR.no23343 

F0019060-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 19/05/2005 Rathnamma. RR.no23376 

F0019061-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 19/05/2005 Noorjan. RR.no23348 

F0019062-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 19/05/2005 G.Pushpa. RR.no23361 

F0019063-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 19/05/2005 Krishnajee rao. 
RR.no23329 

F0019064-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 26/03/2007 Sithamma. RR.no25660 

F0019065-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/03/2006 30/03/2006 Jayamma. RR.no25677 

F0019066-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/03/2007 30/03/2007 Gundappa. RR.no25678 

F0019067-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 28/03/2007 L.Mahalingaiah. 
RR.no25665 

F0019068-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/03/2007 28/03/2007 GOvindrappa. 
RR.no25663 

F0019069-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/03/2007 07/03/2007 C.K Gururaja. 
RR.no13456 

F0019070-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/02/2007 02/03/2007 Sri.Lakshmi. RR.no25581 
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F0019071-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2009 20/08/2009 M.V Chandra prabha. 
no152 

F0019072-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/08/2009 20/08/2009 Ramakka. RR.no28026 

F0019073-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/08/2009 11/08/2009 Susheela. RR.no28017 

F0019074-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/07/2009 10/07/2009 V.Ramanjanalah. 
RR.no27599 

F0019075-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/06/2009 10/06/2009 B.Shankar. RR.no27568 

F0019076-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/06/2009 30/06/2009 M.K Nanjundaiah. 
RR.no27593 

F0019077-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/06/2009 30/06/2009 Parvathi kanchishetty. 
RR.no27594 

F0019078-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2009 06/05/2009 D.A Mahesha. 
RR.no27407 

F0019079-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/05/2009 06/05/2009 H.V KRishna. RR.no27482 

F0019080-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/04/2009 06/05/2009 V.Sarvamangala. 
RR.no27410 

F0019081-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/05/2009 09/05/2009 M.Nagaraju. RR.no27486 

F0019082-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/05/2009 18/05/2009 Swathi. RR.no27492 

F0019083-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2009 22/05/2009 Rangaswamiah. 
RR.no27497 

F0019084-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2009 22/05/2009 Hanumanthaiah. 
RR.no27498 
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F0019085-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/05/2009 30/05/2009 Sri.B.G Ramaswamy. 
RR.no27513 

F0019086-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/02/2009 28/04/2009 syed Altaf hussian. 
RR.no27470 

F0019087-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2009 30/04/2009 S.Shankar bhatt. 
RR.no27422 

F0021211-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 Erashwara. RR no 21842 

F0021212-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Thaya rayaramma. RR no 
21875 

F0021213-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 C Krishnamma. RR no 
21883 

F0021214-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 K.Krishna. RR.no.1357 

F0021215-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/12/2004 31/12/2004 Govindhamma. RR no 
21937 

F0021216-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Lingaiah. RR no 21869 

F0021217-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 14/12/2004 Hanumathaiah. RR no 
21856 

F0021218-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Jayamma. RR no 21877 

F0021219-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/2004 31/12/2004 Devaraja. RR no 21848 

F0013252-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 15/11/2007 15/11/2007 Chandrashekar/G.Raviku
mar RR No 26262 

F0013253-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2007 08/12/2007 Jayalakshmamma RR No 
26378 
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F0013254-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2007 08/12/2007 R.Venkatesh RR No 
26369 

F0013255-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2007 08/12/2007 Yellamma RR No 26376 

F0013256-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2007 08/12/2007 N.K.Muralikmar RR No 
26380 

F0013257-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 05/11/2007 12/11/2007 Padma.P.G.Gowda RR No 
26241 

F0013258-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/10/2007 19/10/2007 M.Kannan RR No 26164 

F0013259-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 25/03/2008 15/04/2008 Manjunath.K & 
Ramesh.Y.H RR No 
26640 

F0013260-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/01/2008 13/02/2008 Thirumalegowda RR No 
26524 

F0013261-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 06/12/2007 08/12/2007 Prema RR No 26377 

F0013262-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 13/12/2007 18/12/2007 Suresh Nagappa & 
Shylaja Suresh & Prakash 
Nagappa RR No 26395 

F0013263-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 17/12/2007 19/12/2007 Hanumanthayya RR No 
26414 

F0013264-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/11/2007 23/11/2007 Kusadeep.M Vedama 
Kuladeep RR No 26291 

F0013265-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Kantharaju RR No 26614 

F0013266-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 08/03/2007 04/03/2008 Govindappa RR No 26612 
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F0013267-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Puttanamma RR No 2664 

F0013268-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/08/2005 27/08/2005 Chandra Shekar Mattada 
RR No 23871 

F0013269-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Chikkamma RR No 23648 

F0013270-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/12/2007 20/12/2007 M.N.Ravikiran RR No 
26417 

F0013271-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/04/2008 25/04/2008 S.Sampathu RR No 26690 

F0013272-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/08/2007 01/09/2007 Boranna.C RR No 26050 

F0013273-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/08/2007 01/09/2007 Kesava Murthy S/O 
Puttaswamyaiah RR No 
26047 

F0013274-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 01/10/2007 04/10/2007 Rangaswamy RR No 
26125 

F0013275-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 01/10/2007 04/10/2007 Pushpavathi D/O 
Vishwanatha Shetty RR 
No 3182 

F0013276-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/09/2007 27/09/2007 Sakamma RR No 26117 

F0013277-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/09/2007 27/09/2007 Gangappa /Huchappa RR 
No 26113 

F0013278-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/09/2007 27/09/2007 G.Krishna Murthy RR No 
26118 

F0013279-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 22/09/2007 27/09/2007 Jeevaraju RR No 26112 

F0013280-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 15/10/2007 17/10/2007 N.Jyothi RR No 26149 
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F0013281-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/09/2007 22/09/2007 H.Ganganarasamma RR 
No 26100 

F0013282-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 20/09/2007 22/09/2007 B.M.Hiremani RR No 
26078 

F0013283-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/09/2007 19/09/2007 Suvarna Latha.U RR No 
26097 

F0013284-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 12/09/2007 13/09/2007 S.K.Mahadeva RR No 
26080 

F0013285-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/09/2007 08/09/2007 Ningamma W/O 
Chaluvaiah RR No 26077 

F0019088-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/04/2009 30/04/2009 Masid elshai. RR.no27467 

F0019089-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/03/2009 19/03/2009 K.R Shobha. RR.no27345 

F0019090-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/03/2009 19/03/2009 Manjula. RR.no27346 

F0019091-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/03/2009 19/03/2009 K.R Bhagya lakshmi. 
RR.no27344 

F0019092-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/02/2009 02/02/2009 Ramakrishna. 
RR.no27207 

F0019093-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2009 06/02/2009 T.Govindaiah. 
RR.no27225 

F0019094-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/02/2009 06/02/2009 Jayarama. RR.no27224 

F0019095-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/02/2009 21/02/2009 Seethamma. RR.no27266 

F0019096-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/01/2009 05/01/2009 Pushpa. RR.no27154 
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F0019097-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/01/2009 13/01/2009 K.Sai Murthy. RR.no27167 

F0019098-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/01/2009 31/01/2009 Smt.Bhagyawathi 
Narayan. RR.no27202 

F0019099-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2009 31/01/2009 SIddagangaiah. 
RR.no27159 

F0019100-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/09/2004 29/09/2004 Srinivas. RR.no21271 

F0019101-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2004 08/10/2004 C.Mohan. RR.no24064 

F0019102-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/10/2005 08/10/2005 K.H Hanumanthappa. 
RR.no24065 

F0019103-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/10/2005 15/10/2005 R.D Shamala. 
RR.no24098 

F0019104-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2005 15/10/2005 Parvathamma. 
RR.no24086 

F0019105-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/10/2005 15/10/2005 Boramma. RR.no24084 

F0019106-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/10/2005 20/10/2005 Rehaman. RR.no24108 

F0019107-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/10/2005 20/10/2005 H.G.Siddamma. 
RR.no24106 

F0019108-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Gangamma. RR.no17012 

F0019109-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 G.Varadan. RR.no16952 

F0019110-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Prakash. RR.no16953 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0019111-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 H.Ganga Hanumaiah. 
RR.no16954 

F0019112-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Hanumanthappa. 
RR.no16981 

F0019113-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no16976 

F0019114-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Srinivasa. RR.no16975 

F0019115-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 VIjaya lakshmi. 
RR.no16974 

F0019116-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Parvathi. RR.no16970 

F0019117-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Kavalappa. RR.no16968 

F0019118-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Bairaiah. RR.no16955 

F0019119-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/10/2003 10/10/2003 Jayamma. RR.no16957 

F0019120-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Mayamma. RR.no205653 

F0019121-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Chikkarangamma. 
RR.no205646 

F0013286-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/08/2007 01/09/2007 R.Shankar RR No 26053 

F0013287-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Jayamma RR No 26613 

F0013288-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Kuppaswamy RR No 
26608 
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F0013289-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 J.Nanjundaiah RR No 
26618 

F0013290-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 31/03/2008 31/03/2008 B.A.Manjunath RR No 
26652 

F0013291-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 18/03/2008 18/03/2008 Raghu RR No 26635 

F0013292-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Subramani RR No 26602 

F0013293-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 04/03/2008 08/03/2008 Sunitha Hazel Fernandies 
RR No 26598 

F0013294-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Chakarapani RR No 
20938 

F0013295-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Maniyamma RR No 20961 

F0013296-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Suresh RR No 20957 

F0013297-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Fairoze Begum RR No 
20932 

F0013298-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 N.Jagadish RR No 20950 

F0013299-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Kemparaju RR No 20947 

F0013300-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Rajendra RR No 20964 

F0013301-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Ramakka RR No 20953 

F0013302-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Mallika/Bhagyamma RR 
No 20955 
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F0013303-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Sadhashiva RR No 20874 

F0013304-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Gangamma RR No 20864 

F0013305-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Venkateshappa RR No 
20926 

F0013306-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Krishnappa RR No 20924 

F0011854-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Siddaraju. 

F0011855-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Rajendra. RR no 18103 

F0011856-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Chikkanna. RR no 18102 

F0011857-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Srinivas. 

F0011858-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/11/2003 30/12/2003 Kumudin. S  Putra. RR no 
17499 

F0011859-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Lakshmi. RR no 18315 

F0011860-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Basavaraja. RR no 18366 

F0011861-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Bhadramma. RR no 18317 

F0011862-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Kottappa. RR no 18119 

F0011863-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 V Babu. RR no 18105 
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F0011864-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Huchappa. RR no 18110 

F0011865-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Lakshmamma . RR no 
18111 

F0011866-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 C Narayana . RR no 1811 

F0011867-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Rajeshwari. RR no 18115 

F0011868-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Kuppuswamy. RR no 
18114 

F0011869-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Shasiyamma. RR no 
18113 

F0011870-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Kuppamma. RR no 18108 

F0011871-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 04/01/2003 Bibi jan. RR 18557 

F0011872-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/12/2003 30/12/2003 Padhiporna. RR 18106 

F0011873-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 04/12/2003 30/12/2003 Papamma. RR no 986 

F0011874-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 H S Venkatesha. RR no 
22404 

F0011875-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 B Bujaraj. RR no 22399 

F0011876-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Sulochana. RR no 22403 

F0011877-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Narayan. RR no 22397 
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F0011878-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Murthy. RR no 22395 

F0011879-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 P Pongavanam. RR no 
22392 

F0011880-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Ningamma. RR no 22390 

F0011881-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 R Hamantha kumar. RR 
no 22391 

F0011882-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Sinivas. RR no 22379 

F0011883-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Gopal . RR no 22381 

F0011884-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Jyothi. RR no 22380 

F0011885-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Lakshmamma. RR no 
22405 

F0011886-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Kariyappa. RR no 22409 

F0011887-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/01/2005 30/01/2005 Shivamma. RR no 22408 

F0011888-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/12/2003 19/12/2003 Vanai Vishwanath. 

F0019122-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Shanthamma. 
RR.no205661 

F0019123-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Rathnamma. 
RR.no205647 

F0019124-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Lalithamma. RR.no205660 
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F0019125-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Channa shatty. 
RR.no205659 

F0019126-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 V.Ramanna. 
RR.no205658 

F0019127-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Sharadhamma. 
RR.no205656 

F0019128-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Chikkamakka. 
RR.no205657 

F0019129-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Subramani. RR.no205655 

F0019130-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Gangamma. RR.no205654 

F0019131-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Ramaiah. RR.no205652 

F0019132-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Sharanna. RR.no205651 

F0019133-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Narashimaiah. 
RR.no205650 

F0019134-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 Rajendra. RR.no205649 

F0019135-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/04/2003 10/04/2003 H.B.Gangadhar. 
RR.no205648 

F0019136-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Krishnappa. RR.no18572 

F0019137-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Gowramma. RR.no18569 

F0019138-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Nagarathna. RR.no18389 
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F0019139-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Shantha. RR.no18390 

F0019140-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Lingaraj. RR.no15543 

F0019141-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Shankara. RR.no15540 

F0019142-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Bima nayak. RR.no18388 

F0019143-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Basavanna. RR.no18387 

F0019144-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Pairoj. RR.no18384 

F0019145-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Biramma. RR.no18563 

F0019146-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Sivananjappa. 
RR.no18562 

F0019147-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/01/2004 12/01/2004 R.Srinivas. RR.no18636 

F0019148-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no18386 

F0019149-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Krishnappa. RR.no18561 

F0019150-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 K.S Ramegowda. 
RR.no18564 

F0019151-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2003 07/01/2004 H.Shivagangaiah. 
RR.no18393 

F0019152-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/01/2004 07/01/2004 Sundharamma. 
RR.no18578 
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F0019153-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Madamma. RR.no20172 

F0011889-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 K B Prakash . RR no 
18066 

F0011890-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 U Sulochana. RR no 
18063 

F0011892-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/12/2003 27/12/2003 N Satyaprakash. RR no 
18337 

F0011893-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 D S Lakshmana. RR no 
18056 

F0011894-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 C Kanthamma. RR no 
18067 

F0011895-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 Narasimhaiah.  RR no 
13070 

F0011896-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 Thimama. RR no 18069 

F0011897-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 Kempamma. RR 18048 

F0011898-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 S K Babu . RR 18065 

F0011899-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2003 19/12/2003 N Y Parashuramaiah. RR 
no 18106 

F0011900-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 K Palani. RR no 18068 

F0011901-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/12/2003 17/12/2003 Prakash. RR no 18196 

F0011902-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2003 01/12/2003 Ganesh RR no 17998 
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F0011903-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/11/2003 01/12/2003 V Ramamurthy. RR no 
17997 

F0011904-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/12/2003 06/12/2003 D K Keshava shetty. RR 
no 18044 

F0011905-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/12/2003 06/12/2003 D Mohan. RR no 18003 

F0011906-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/12/2003 31/05/2003 Lakshmanan. RR no 
18016 

F0011907-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 Devamma. RR no 18079 

F0011909-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 04/01/2003 B V Venkatesh. RR no 
18559 

F0011910-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/12/2003 19/12/2003 K T Shanaiah. RR no 
18205 

F0011911-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2003 20/11/2003 Prakash. RR no 18122 

F0011912-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 Ravi. RR no 18052 

F0011913-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/12/2003 20/12/2003 Himakare hegde. RR no 
18121 

F0011914-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 Lakshmamma. RR no 
18064 

F0011915-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 19/12/2003 Umavathi. RR no 18058 

F0011916-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 K Muthuraja. RR no 18050 

F0011917-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/12/2003 17/12/2003 U G Ramanuja. RR no 
18235 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Service Station  Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0011918-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/12/2003 18/12/2003 K Sathyavathi. RR no 
18229 

F0011919-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/12/2003 28/12/2003 C Bettaia. H . RR no 
18258 

F0011920-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Rajeshwari. RR no 18318 

F0011921-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Savitramma. RR no 18320 

F0011922-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Narayanappa. RR no 
18321 

F0011923-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Padma. 

F0013350-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 10/09/2004 Valliyamma RR No 20941 

F0013351-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Muniyamma RR No 18570 

F0017439-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/03/2005 20/04/2005 M.L.Sarojini. RR.no.22734 

F0017440-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/08/2005 24/08/2005 Madappan. RR.n.23876 

F0017441-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2005 24/08/2005 Rangaswamy. RR.no.2386 

F0017442-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2005 01/09/2005 D.Murahari. RR.no.23896 

F0017443-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/08/2005 01/09/2005 Chikkanna. RR.no.23877 

F0017444-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/08/2005 01/09/2005 A.Sarvanagala. 
RR.no.23899 
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F0017445-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/09/2005 09/09/2005 Jayamma. RR.no.23924 

F0017446-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/03/2005 31/03/2005 K.Kareem. RR.no.22871 

F0017447-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 13/04/2005 Nilamma. RR.no.23244 

F0017448-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/07/2005 04/08/2005 Noorjan. RR.no.23821 

F0017449-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 20/04/2005 V.Manjala. RR.no.22936 

F0017450-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 20/07/2005 Yelloji rao. RR.no.23762 

F0017451-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 Chayakumari. RR no 
23354 

F0017452-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/05/2005 06/05/2005 Y.R.Seetharamaiah. 
RR.no.23391 

F0017453-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 P.M.Narsimhamurthy. 
RR.no.23379 

F0017454-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 K.T.Nagaraju. RR.no. 
23375 

F0017455-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 06/05/2005 B.V.Ramaiah. 
RR.no.23328 

F0017456-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 narasamma. Rr.no.23362 

F0017457-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 G.Venkatash. 
RR.no.23358 

F0017458-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 B.Ramakrishna. 
RR.no.22485 
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F0017459-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 26/05/2005 G.Huchappa.RR.no.23373 

F0017460-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2005 06/05/2005 S.Asha. RR.no.23306 

F0017461-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 B.G.Chikkanna. 
RR.no.23372 

F0017462-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 06/05/2005 Vinayakam. RR.no.23331 

F0017463-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 22/07/2004 K.M Venkatachalapathi. 
RR.no202446 

F0017464-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/07/2004 22/07/2004 Ramakka. RR.no20201 

F0017465-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/07/2004 22/07/2004 Ramaiah. RR.no20200 

F0017466-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 28/07/2004 Ramakka. RR.no20215 

F0017467-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 28/07/2004 Hanumanthappa. 
RR.no20149 

F0017468-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 28/07/2004 Jalaja. RR.no20213 

F0013341-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/01/2004 20/01/2004 Manjula W/O Palani RR 
No 18762 

F0013342-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 19/02/2004 19/02/2004 K.Srinivas RR No 19165 

F0013343-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 12/01/2004 17/01/2004 M.Suresh RR No 18728 

F0013344-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 16/01/2004 17/01/2004 Srinivas Prasad.B.A RR 
No 18740 
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F0013345-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Appaji Muniswamy Naidu 
RR No 19092 

F0013346-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Munivenkatappa RR No 
19094 

F0013347-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 10/02/2004 10/02/2004 Shakunthala W/O 
Velugowndar RR No 
19097 

F0013348-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 Noorulla S/O Siddak 
Pasha RR No 18566 

F0013349-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 07/01/2004 09/01/2004 M.Ramesh RR No 18568 

F0011924-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/12/2003 19/12/2003 Thimmappa. RR no 18230 

F0011925-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2007 12/12/2003 Shivakumati. RR no 18074 

F0011926-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/12/2003 12/12/2003 Lakshmidevamma . RR no 
18071 

F0011927-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/12/2003 28/12/2003 Vinodh varna. RR no 
18340 

F0011928-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/12/1999 29/12/1999 Amudhapalani. 

F0011929-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Nilamma. 

F0011930-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Nithidevi. 

F0011931-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Malakka. 

F0011932-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Devabai. 
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F0011933-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Shiswamy. 

F0011934-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 T N Venugopal. RR no 
17869 

F0011935-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/07/2003 28/07/2003 Shivanna.a 

F0011936-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/05/2004 24/05/2004 Shanthabai. 

F0011937-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 H Anad. 

F0011938-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Lakshminarayana. 

F0011939-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 T V Suryanarayanna. 

F0011940-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Salamma. RR no 18319 

F0011941-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Venkatappa. 

F0011942-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Shivashankar. 

F0011943-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Anjanamma. 

F0011944-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Kamalamma. 

F0011945-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Vishwanath. RR no 18293 

F0011946-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Cheluvaiah. 
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F0011947-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 C Kuppaswamy. RR no 
110610 

F0011948-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Doreswamy. RR no 
110690 

F0011949-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/12/2003 19/12/2003 Padma. RR no 18226 

F0011950-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Putaswamy. 

F0011951-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 G Thopaiah. RR no 4869 

F0011952-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Lalithamma. RR no 
111335 

F0011953-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 c 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Narayannappa. RR no 
111034 

F0011954-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Rangamma. RR no 
110685 

F0011955-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Girija. RR no 110609 

F0011956-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Rathnamma. 

F0011957-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Shankarappa. RR no 
17892 

F0011958-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Shankar lingaiah. RR no 
111259 

F0011959-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Shantha bai. RR no 
111877 

F0017469-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/07/2004 28/07/2004 B.Hanumanthappa. 
RR.no20218 
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F0017470-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2004 20/07/2004 S.Umadevi. RR.no20054 

F0017471-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 20/07/2004 Krishnamurthy. 
RR.no20138 

F0017472-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/07/2004 20/07/2004 C.Gangappa. 

F0017473-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/06/2004 02/07/2004 M.S Sriram. RR.no20079 

F0017474-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 08/07/2004 12/07/2004 M.B Channnegowda. 
RR.no20124 

F0017475-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/06/2004 12/07/2004 Rathnamma. RR.no20066 

F0017476-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/07/2004 13/07/2004 R.Sanpath iyangar. 
RR.no.20129 

F0017477-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 02/07/2004 16/07/2004 M.Asha. RR.no20099 

F0017478-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Meenakshma. 
RR.no20192 

F0017479-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Unnamalaiyamma. 
RR.no20182 

F0017480-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Pushpamma. RR.no20288 

F0017481-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Vanaja. RR.no20177 

F0017482-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 G.Ramakrishnappa. 
RR.no20204 

F0017483-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Ganganarasamma. 
RR.no20186 
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F0017484-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Kempamma. RR.no20198 

F0017485-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Bairegowda. RR.no20193 

F0017486-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Sarojamma. RR.no20181 

F0017487-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Mathaiah. RR.no20212 

F0017488-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 VIjayamma. RR.no20243 

F0017489-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 L.Srinivas. RR.no20202 

F0017490-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Narasimhaiah. RR.no2019 

F0017491-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Sampath. RR.no2080 

F0017492-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Chinna giriyappa. 
RR.no20174 

F0017493-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Rajanna. RR.no20178 

F0017494-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Jayamma. RR.no20183 

F0017495-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/07/2004 28/07/2004 Madamma. RR.no20172 

F0011960-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Mangamma. RR no 17881 

F0011961-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Byattappa. RR no 111033 
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F0011962-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Lakshmidevi. RR no 
110694 

F0011963-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Thimappa. RR no 112292 

F0011964-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 M Krishnappa. RR no 
20008 

F0011965-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Venkatalakshmi. RR no 
112038 

F0011966-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 J T Rangaiah. 

F0011967-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Lingamma. 

F0011968-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 Varalakshmi. 

F0011969-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 N Anad. 

F0011970-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2003 30/12/2003 V Aruna. RR no 18120 

F0017422-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 Chandrmma. RR.no.23356 

F0017423-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/04/2005 06/05/2005 Anantharamaiah. 
RR.no.23332 

F0017424-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/04/2005 06/05/2005 G.Peelappa. RR.no.23308 

F0017425-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 Beeraramjee. 
RR.no.23371 

F0017426-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/06/2005 02/07/2005 Ramanjanuyalu. 
RR.no.2352 
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F0017427-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/07/2005 19/07/2005 K.V.raghunath rao. 
RR.no.23744 

F0017428-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/07/2005 14/07/2005 Sri man mallhawa 
sidhantha. RR.no.23667 

F0017429-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 20/07/2005 Jayaram.H.M. 
RR.no.23751 

F0017430-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/07/2005 28/07/2005 Savithramma. 
RR.no.23761 

F0017431-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 Narasimhaiah. 
RR.no.23809 

F0017432-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 K.Murali. RR.no.23810 

F0017433-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/07/2005 30/07/2005 Aravind venkanna nayak. 
RR.no.23814 

F0017434-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 25/07/2005 30/07/2005 A.D.Ramachandrao. 
RR.no.23795 

F0017435-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/04/2005 20/04/2005 Sundaramma. 
RR.no.23228 

F0017436-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/08/2005 12/08/2005 Meenakshamma. 
RR.no.23826 

F0017437-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/05/2005 30/06/2005 Krishna shripad 
RR.no.23419 

F0017438-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 20/04/2005 Jayamma. RR.no.22920 

F0018932-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Mecharunnisa. 
RR.no22112 

F0018933-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 G.N Prasad. RR.no22110 
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F0018934-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Krishnaveni. RR.no22108 

F0018935-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Mayamma. RR.no22099 

F0018936-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 B.T Venkata ramaiah. 
RR.no22098 

F0018937-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Raja. RR.no22096 

F0018938-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Gangamma. RR.no22091 

F0018939-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Kempaiah. RR.no22090 

F0018940-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 G.Radhakrishna. 
RR.no22097 

F0018941-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/01/2005 29/12/2005 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no21861 

F0018942-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Puttaswamy. RR.no22131 

F0018943-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 K.Janarthan. RR.no22127 

F0018944-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Rajan. RR.no22126 

F0018945-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Venkatalaskhmi. 
RR.no22125 

F0018946-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Sampath. RR.no22123 

F0018947-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Rangaiah. RR.no22093 
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F0018948-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 M.C Raja. RR.no22121 

F0018949-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/01/2005 06/01/2005 Lakshmamma. 
RR.no22114 

F0023354-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst. Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/05/2005 06/05/2005 Jayakumari. RR.no.23354 

F0182422-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/07/2003 21/07/2003 Babasab.RR.no15187 

F0189329-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Exective 
Engineer 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/01/2005 19/01/2005 Smt.Vijaya. RR.no22253 

F0021017-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/01/2008 31/01/2008 Anjaneyalu. RR no 26537 

F0021018-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 22/01/2008 24/01/2008 K Srinivas. RR no 26484 

F0021019-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/12/2007 15/12/2007 S E Bramhachari. RR no 
26405 

F0021020-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/08/2007 01/09/2007 C B Ravi. RR no 26007 

F0021021-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 20/08/2007 Gangaiah. RR no 25993 

F0021022-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/09/2007 31/10/2007 D Malleshaiah. RR no 
26163 

F0021023-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2007 29/09/2007 Doddaveerappa. RR no 
26090 

F0021024-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2007 24/10/2007 S J Lingaiah. RR no 26151 

F0021025-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2007 05/10/2007 Kuchalambha. RR no 
26120 
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F0021026-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2007 05/10/2007 G Rajendra. RR no 26121 

F0021027-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/11/2007 10/12/2007 Srikanth. S . RR no 26352 

F0021028-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/11/2007 30/11/2007 H D Shanthamma. RR no 
26354 

F0021029-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/08/2007 13/08/2007 Parashurama. RR no 2983 

F0021030-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 29/10/2007 26/11/2007 Sunil kumar . RR no 
26206 

F0021031-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/11/2007 29/11/2007 Narayannappa. RR no 
26270 

F0021032-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/03/2008 05/03/2008 Jaganatha char. RR no 
26601 

F0021033-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/05/2008 21/05/2008 M Ramum kumar. RR no 
26737 

F0021034-08/09 BWSSB/AEE/2008 08/09 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/08/2008 15/08/2008 M Ramesh kumar. S no 17 

F0020458-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Mayanna. RR no 22476 

F0020459-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 T Rama.  RR no 22481 

F0020460-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/02/2005 12/02/2005 Narasimhaiah.  RR no 
22482 

F0020461-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 11/01/2005 12/01/2005 Hamsa bai. RR no 22210 

F0020462-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 24/03/2005 31/03/2005 Boregowda. RR no 22742 
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F0020463-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 01/10/2005 07/10/2005 Yashodhamma. RR no 
24027 

F0020464-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/07/2005 13/07/2005 Prema. RR no 391 

F0020465-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/10/1996 09/10/1996 Eurudath. S no 218 

F0020466-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 03/09/2005 30/09/2008 Lakshmamma . RR no 
23926 

F0020467-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/05/2003 27/05/2003 Krishna kumar Megaraj. 

F0020468-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/05/2003 27/05/2003 S K Mahimappa. 

F0020469-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2003 27/05/2003 M H Rudrammanni. 

F0020470-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 28/04/2003 27/05/2003 B T Shivaramaiah. 

F0020471-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 27/05/2003 27/05/2003 B R puhaswamaiah. 

F0020472-92/93 BWSSB/AEE/1992 92/93 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/05/1992 21/05/1992 Chikkanna. 

F0020473-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 19/04/2003 28/04/2003 H Manorama V Achar. 

F0020474-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Narasimhaiah. RR no 
22530 

F0020475-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/02/2005 12/02/2005 Arumugam. RR no 22525 

F0020668-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 Srinivas. D .RR no 20531 
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F0020669-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 Leelavathi . RR no 20543 

F0020670-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 Chotasab. RR no 20545 

F0020671-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 A R Lokanatha. RR no 
20548 

F0020672-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2004 30/08/2004 M Muniya char. RR no 
20197 

F0020673-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2004 30/08/2004 Sujatha. RR no 20459 

F0020674-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 23/08/2004 30/08/2004 H S Shankare gowda. RR 
no 20466 

F0020676-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 Puttamama. RR no 20547 

F0020677-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 N Puttaswamyiah. RR no 
20546 

F0020678-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 26/08/2004 30/08/2004 K M Ramakrishnaiah. RR 
no 20529 

F0020679-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/08/2004 21/08/2004 S M Shethi  Geetha . RR 
no 20542 

F0020680-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2004 11/08/2004 Gaffur. RR no 20407 

F0020681-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/08/2004 11/08/2004 Gaffij begum. RR no 
20406 

F0020682-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/07/2004 28/07/2004 J S Venkatesh. RR no 
20391 

F0020683-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/08/2004 06/08/2004 Venkata narasimhaiah. RR 
no 20593 
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F0020684-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 07/08/2004 11/08/2004 Yalamma. RR no 20440 

F0020685-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2003 06/09/2003 Najamma. RR no 16480 

F0020773-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/08/2004 14/09/2004 Sanna rangaiah. RR no 
20981 

F0020774-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Amsamma. RR no 20967 

F0020775-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Venkatesh. RR no 20966 

F0020776-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 24/08/2004 14/09/2004 Renukamma. RR no 
20987 

F0020777-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Thukhanam. RR no 20954 

F0020778-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Vasanthamma. RR no 
20968 

F0020779-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 Kamalanathan. RR no 
20972 

F0020780-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 23/08/2005 14/09/2005 Subramani rao. RR no 
20990 

F0020781-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closedb 23/08/2004 14/09/2004 V Subramaniyam. RR no 
20983 

F0020782-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst executive 
engineerv 

WCR 2 West-4 Closed 01/02/2005 12/02/2005 Bette gowda. RR no 
22490 

F0020783-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2006 18/04/2006 Jayamma. RR no 24779 

F0020784-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2006 18/04/2006 Muniyamma. RR no 24784 
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F0020785-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 09/06/2006 16/06/2006 Vasudeva rao. RR no 
24946 

F0020786-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 10/02/2006 18/02/2006 Gangamma. RR no 
246441 

F0020787-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 16/02/2006 28/02/2006 Venkatappa. RR no 24656 

F0020788-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2006 28/02/2006 Mangamma. RR no 24645 

F0020789-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/02/2006 23/02/2006 D Ramu. RR no 4643 

F0020790-06/07 BWSSB/AEE/2006 06/07 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 14/06/2006 29/06/2006 Dhadda siddamma. 

F0020912-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/04/2005 16/04/2005 Basavaraju . RR no 23209 

F0020913-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/04/2005 16/04/2005 Devamma. RR no 23258 

F0020914-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 S G Raju. RR no 21964 

F0020915-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Kempamma. RR no 21968 

F0020916-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Srinivas. RR no 21956 

F0020917-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Doreswamy. RR no 22022 

F0020918-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 Venkatesh. RR no 22019 

F0020919-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Sannappa. RR no 21958 
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F0020920-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 Jayamma. RR no 21960 

F0020921-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/12/2004 05/01/2005 A C Venkataramappa. RR 
no 22001 

F0020922-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Ramanna. RR no 22083 

F0020923-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Kanthamma. RR no 1461 

F0020924-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 M  Kadaiah. RR no 22064 

F0020925-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Hunna gangaiah. RR no 
27075 

F0020926-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Ramalakshmi. RR no 
22084 

F0020927-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Leelavathi. RR no 22065 

F0020928-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 30/12/2004 05/01/2005 C J Doddamma. RR no 
21945 

F0020929-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/01/2005 05/01/2005 Gondappa. RR no 22086 

F0020982-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/07/2009 08/07/2009 H Gangaiah. RR no 27601 

F0020983-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 18/06/2009 23/06/2009 Apekshr V Katti. RR no 
27577 

F0020984-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 15/10/2009 22/10/2009 Shruthi. RR no 28121 

F0020985-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 05/10/2009 16/10/2009 G M Manjula. RR no 
28099 
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F0020986-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Enggn 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/10/2005 15/10/2009 R S Nagalakshmi. RR no 
28106 

F0020987-09/10 BWSSB/AEE/2009 09/10 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 13/10/2009 16/10/2009 Channamma. RR no 
28112 

F0020988-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2007 18/10/2007 Bharathi . RR no 26154 

F0020989-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 17/10/2007 18/10/2007 Savithri. RR no 26165 

F0020990-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2007 25/09/2007 Vasanthamma. RR no 
26089 

F0020991-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2007 25/09/2007 Chikkamma. RR no 26087 

F0020992-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 21/08/2007 24/09/2007 P I Biradar. RR no 26025 

F0020993-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/09/2007 20/09/2007 C Mallesha. RR no 26099 

F0020994-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 20/09/2007 22/09/2007 Mayamma. RR no 26105 

F0020995-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 31/08/2007 18/09/2007 Shanmugam. RR no 
26052 

F0020996-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 12/09/2007 14/09/2007 Shankarappa. RR no 
26086 

F0020997-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2007 07/09/2007 Yashodhamma. RR no 
26072 

F0020998-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 06/09/2007 07/09/2007 S R Gorinda raju. RR no 
26079 

F0020999-07/08 BWSSB/AEE/2007 07/08 Asst.Executive 
Engg 

WCR 2 West-4 closed 04/09/2007 06/09/2007 Sowbhagyalakshmi. RR 
no 26064 
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